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Sales Terms
1. All orders are subject to inventory availability.
2. Back orders will be shipped freight collect except when free shipping program is eligible.
3. Payment terms: Net 30 days from invoice date on approved credit. Any past due invoice will be subject to a

5% interest as the late payment penalty. There will be a $45.00 charge for any bounced payment check.
4. All custom made orders: Customer needs to pay 50% deposit before fabrication; and the remaining balance

must be paid before the delivery of the order.
5. Free freight program: $5,000 for any orders or $3,000 per standard 40” x 48” pallet (additional pallets are

$150/each) to customer’s registered address within the following States Only:
CA, NV, AZ, OR, WA, UT, CO, NM, TX.
All other States: Please contact GSW for freight order details.
Exclude Custom Build Equipment, BBQ Oven, Wok Range and Mongolian Grill. Different crating charges will
be applied extra to the regular order or custom order when needed depending on the Wooden Crate size.
Crating Charge rated from $50.00 to 500.00 based on the size of the items.

6. For any order that is less than $200, a $15 handling fee will be applied.
7. No returned merchandise will be accepted after 14 days upon receiving merchandise.

All authorized returns must be with original packing and all Accessories must be included.
Returned items must be shipped prepaid freight and are subject to a 15% restocking fee.

8. All prices quoted are FOB GSW warehouses in El Monte, California or Norcross, Georgia.
9. GSW will not be responsible for damaged goods or shortages that are not stated on freight bill or reported within

24 hours.
10. Due to GSW’s program of constant product improvement, prices and specifications are subject to change

without prior notice.

Warranty
GSW provides a limited 1 year manufacturer warranty under the company terms.
GSW warrants all new items under proper use and installation as specified by GSW.
The company’s obligation under this warranty is limited to 1 year from the original purchase receipt from the
dealers / distributors to be free from manufacturer defects in materials or workmanship.
The terms of exchanging the items or parts only will be determined by the GSW management. 
No labor or labor charges provided in this warranty.
Any improper use, installation or facts due to negligence will result in voiding warranty
Any inquiries, please feel free to direct your concerns through our authorized dealers.

** In the event all transactions are subject to collection, it will be subject to California Jurisdiction.**
* All items are designed for commercial use only*

Go to www.GSW-USA.com to search for a product, to download a credit application, to get the latest catalog,
and for the maps to both of our CA and GA locations.

An International Manufacturing Distributor - Restaurant Equipment & Supplies

Los Angeles, California
4177 Rowland Ave #B, El Monte, CA 91731

Tel: 	 1-800-897-5999	 1-626-291-5599
Fax: 	 1-626-286-0166	
Email: 	 sales@gsw-usa.com

Atlanta, Georgia
1858 Meca Way, Norcross, GA 30093

Tel:                 1-678-209-0808
Fax:                1-678-209-0809
Email: salesga@gsw-usa.com

Houston, Texas
13551 Lew Briggs Rd, Houston, TX 77047
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D W
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Bulk 
Quantities
Discount

GET

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTN-P2436 24 x 36 400 101 3
CTN-P2448 24 x 48 420 127 3
CTN-P2460 24 x 60 450 153 3
CTN-P2472 24 x 72 480 202 3
CTN-P3036 30 x 36 500 109 3
CTN-P3048 30 x 48 520 134 3
CTN-P3060 30 x 60 550 158 3
CTN-P3072 30 x 72 580 218 3

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTD-P2436H 24 x 36 400 117 3
CTD-P2448H 24 x 48 420 143 3
CTD-P2460H 24 x 60 450 171 3
CTD-P2472H 24 x 72 480 234 3
CTD-P3036H 30 x 36 500 125 3
CTD-P3048H 30 x 48 520 150 3
CTD-P3060H 30 x 60 550 176 3
CTD-P3072H 30 x 72 580 250 3

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTD-P2436S 24 x 36 400 117 3
CTD-P2448S 24 x 48 420 143 3
CTD-P2460S 24 x 60 450 171 3
CTD-P2472S 24 x 72 480 234 3
CTD-P3036S 30 x 36 500 125 3
CTD-P3048S 30 x 48 520 150 3
CTD-P3060S 30 x 60 550 176 3
CTD-P3072S 30 x 72 580 250 3

Replacement Leg:
FT-SS6-

Optional Caster:
KP6113U (w/ Brake)

4” Rear Upturn Enclosed Cabinets

No Door - 4” Upturn Cabinets

Hinged Door - 4” Upturn Cabinets

Sliding Door - 4” Upturn Cabinets
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Bulk 
Quantities
Discount

GET

D W

35

6

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTN-2436 24 x 36 400 99 3
CTN-2448 24 x 48 420 124 3
CTN-2460 24 x 60 450 149 3
CTN-2472 24 x 72 480 198 3
CTN-3036 30 x 36 500 106 3
CTN-3048 30 x 48 520 131 3
CTN-3060 30 x 60 550 156 3
CTN-3072 30 x 72 580 212 3

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTD-2436H 24 x 36 400 115 3
CTD-2448H 24 x 48 420 140 3
CTD-2460H 24 x 60 450 165 3
CTD-2472H 24 x 72 480 230 3
CTD-3036H 30 x 36 500 122 3
CTD-3048H 30 x 48 520 147 3
CTD-3060H 30 x 60 550 172 3
CTD-3072H 30 x 72 580 244 3

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CTD-2436S 24 x 36 400 115 3
CTD-2448S 24 x 48 420 140 3
CTD-2460S 24 x 60 450 165 3
CTD-2472S 24 x 72 480 230 3
CTD-3036S 30 x 36 500 122 3
CTD-3048S 30 x 48 520 147 3
CTD-3060S 30 x 60 550 172 3
CTD-3072S 30 x 72 580 244 3

Replacement Leg:
FT-SS6-

Flat Top Enclosed Cabinets 

No Door - Flat Top Cabinets

Hinged Door - Flat Top Cabinets

Sliding Door - Flat Top Cabinets

Optional Caster:
KP6113U (w/ Brake)
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● 18 Gauge stainless steel
● Machine-molded with manual welding
● Full-range adjustable middle shelf

Bulk 
Quantities
Discount

GET

D W

35

3

Item No. D x W (in) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CWD-1536H 15 x 36 83 3
CWD-1548H 15 x 48 92 3
CWD-1560H 15 x 60 101 3
CWD-1572H 15 x 72 166 3

Item No. D x W (in) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CWD-1536S 15 x 36 83 3
CWD-1548S 15 x 48 92 3
CWD-1560S 15 x 60 101 3
CWD-1572S 15 x 72 166 3

Item No. D x W (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Bulk Qty.
CDN-1536 15 x 36 250 100 3
CDN-1548 15 x 48 270 140 3
CDN-1560 15 x 60 295 170 3
CDN-1572 15 x 72 320 200 3

● 18 Gauge stainless steel
● Machine-molded with manual welding
● Welded stainless steel middle shelf
● 1-1/2” Adjustable bullet feet
● 72” Cabinets come with 6 legs

D W

35

6
13

10
3 4

Bulk 
Quantities
Discount

GET

Wall Cabinets & Dish Cabinets

Hinged Door - Slope Top Wall Mounted Cabinets

Sliding Door - Slope Top Wall Mounted Cabinets

No Door - Flat Top Dish Cabinets
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Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Model G. W. (lb)
CTD-24-DA1520 24 x 19-7/8 x 35 DA-1520P 68
CTD-24-DA2020 24 x 25-1/2 x 35 DA-2020P 76
CTD-30-DA1520 30 x 19-7/8 x 35 DA-1520P 78
CTD-30-DA2020 30 x 25-1/2 x 35 DA-2020P 85

● All-welded stainless steel construction
● Drawers with ball bearing slides
● 5” Deep stainless steel pan
● 1” Adjustable bullet feet

Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Model G. W. (lb)
CTD-P24-DA1520 24 x 19-7/8 x 35 DA-1520P 72
CTD-P24-DA2020 24 x 25-1/2 x 35 DA-2020P 80
CTD-P30-DA1520 30 x 19-7/8 x 35 DA-1520P 82
CTD-P30-DA2020 30 x 25-1/2 x 35 DA-2020P 89

● All-welded stainless steel construction
● Drawers with ball bearing slides
● 5” Deep stainless steel pan
● 1” Adjustable bullet feet

Optional Caster:
KP6113U (w/Brake)

Optional Caster:
KP6113U (w/Brake)

CTD-P3036H-SH

Beverage Cabinets with Sink

Drawer Cabinets & Custom Made Cabinets

Three Drawers Flat Top Enclosed Cabinets

Three-Drawers Enclosed Cabinets with 4” Backsplash

Custom Made Cabinet

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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All-Welded Carts

● All-welded stainless steel construction
● Designed for teppanyaki service use
● 12 Pan capacity for half-size steam table pans
● 3-1/2” Spacing between runners
● Sturdy 4” swivel casters with brakes
● Cookware not included

Stainless Steel Teppanyaki Ingredient Cart

Replacement Caster:
KP4112 (4” casters)

Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Cap. (half-size) G. W. (lb)
C-TIC 18 x 27-1/2 x 36 12 56

● Ideal for wok range sauce serving
● Adjustable height range 34”~36”
● Slidable top pan
● 12-1/2” Clearance between shelves

Stainless Steel Adjustable Height Sauce Cart

Replacement Caster:
KT5111 (5” casters)

Item No. Dimension (in) Top Pan Size G. W. (lb)
C-SCE 19-1/2 x 22-1/2 x 34 19-1/2 x 22-1/2 42

● All-welded stainless steel construction 
● Three sides 1” upturn
● 15” x 15” Top
● Sturdy 4” swivel casters with brakes

Stainless Steel Donut Table Cart

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb)
DN-CART 15 x 15 x 23 19

Replacement Caster:
KP4114 (4” casters)

4”

Aluminum Pan Transport Cart

● All-welded aluminum construction
● Reinforced cross bars
● 60 Pan capacity
● 6” swivel PU casters with brake
● 200 lb load capacity

See Page 39 for S/S & Aluminum sheet Pan

Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Cap. G. W. (lb)
AAR-2022F 20-1/4 x 26-1/2 x 34 60 15

Replacement Caster:
KS6114 (6” casters)
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● Special punched holes designed to hang wastebasket C23 and C23-H
● Reinforced top & side edges 
● 18 Gauge stainless steel
● Dual-handles design

D W

H

H
1

H
1

5

A

Item No. D x W x H (in) A (in) H1 (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-2333 20 x 40 x 33-1/2 32-1/2 10-1/2 350 67

KP5113 (5” casters)

Stainless Steel Super Heavy Duty Cart

Stainless Steel Heavy Duty Carts

Item No. D x W x H (in) A (in) H1 (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-4111 16-3/8 x 29-1/2 x 32-1/2 26-1/2 10 300 29
C-4222 18 x 33-1/2 x 32-1/2 31-3/8 10-1/2 300 38

● Special punched holes designed to hang wastebasket C23 and C23-H
● Reinforced top & side edges 
● 18 Gauge stainless steel

D

H

H
1

H
1

5

A

W

All-Welded Carts

All-welded Bulk Mover Carts

● Supports a 8 bushel (57 Gal) tub on the top shelf with 
● Extra space for a standard tray 
● Ideal for meat, produce, fish and deli transport
● All-welded construction & rust-resistant
● Bushel tub not included

Item No. D x W x H (in) Material Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
AAR-2026 20-1/4 x 26-1/4 x 33 Aluminum 350 33
ASR-2026 20-1/4 x 26-1/4 x 33 Stainless steel 500 38

D W

H

KS6114 (6” casters)

KP5113 (5” casters)

D W
H
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Hanging Wastebaskets

● Durable black polyethylene construction
● Attaches directly to cart
● Fit for Models ( C-31K, C-32K, C-3111, C-3222, C-3111K, C-3222K, C-23WM, C-23WL)
● Optional Hanger (C-23A) Needed for C-2333, C-4111, C-4222
● Optional Hanger (C-23A) Available for Purchase

Cart Hanging Wastebaskets

C-23

C-23H

Item No. Dimensions (in) Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
C-23 9-1/4 x 13 x 22 Full-size hanging waste basket 5 1
C-23H 9-1/4 x 13 x 7 Half-size hanging waste basket 2 1

Stainless Steel Angle Leg Utility Carts

D

A

W

5

H

12
1 2

12
1 2

Item No. D x W x H (in) Style A (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-3111 15-1/2 x 27 x 33-1/2 All-Welded 24 200 27
C-3222 18 x 30 x 34 All-Welded 27 220 38
C-3111K 15-7/8 x 27-7/8 x 33-3/4 Knock-Down 24-1/2 170 30
C-3222K 18 x 30 x 34 Knock-Down 27 190 41

● Three sides with 1” upturn on top
● 18 Gauge stainless steel

KP5113TRP (5” casters)

C-23A

new
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Knock-Down Stainless Steel Economic Food Carts

● All stainless steel
● Shipped knock-down
● Donut shaped protect bumper (C-23-C)

D W

H

5
H
1

H
1

41 2

Item No. D x W x H (in) H1 (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-23S 16 x 28 x 33 8-1/2 150 18
C-23M 18 x 32 x 34 9 190 22
C-23L 21 x 34 x 37 10-1/2 230 29

Knock-Down Durable Plastic Carts

H1

H2

H

A

WD

● Four sides upturn on shelves
● Shipped knock-down

KS5141 (5” casters)

Item No. D x W x H (in) H1 (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-23WM 16-3/8 x 33-1/4 x 39 12-3/8 150 17
C-23WM-N 15-3/4 x 31-3/8 x 38-1/4 12 200 17
C-23WL 19-1/2 x 40-3/4 x 37-1/2 11-1/2 200 25
C-23WL-N 19-3/4 x 41 x 38-3/8 12-1/8 300 27

Knock-Down Carts

Knock-Down Stainless Steel Three Sides 1” Upturn Utility Carts

● 18 Gauge stainless steel
● Shipped knock-down
● Easy to assemble

Item No. D x W x H (in) A (in) H1 (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-31K 15-1/2 x 26-1/2 x 35-1/4 24 13 170 33
C-32K 18 x 29-1/2 x 35-1/4 27 13 190 38

D W

A

32
1 2

5
H

1
H

1

H

KS5124 (5” casters)

1

Replacement Parts:

KT5215
4” Caster
w/ Brake

4” Caster
w/o Brake

1” Pipe 
Round 

Bumper

KT5015 C-23-C
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Twist-Off Dolly
Item No. Dia. x H (in) Load Cap. (lb) G.W. (lb) Qty./case
C-TD18 18 x 6-1/4 300 45 5

Dollies & Trucks

● Provides easy mobility for round trash containers 
    (20, 32, 45, 55 Gallon)
● Locks onto container bottom
● Comes with (5) 3-1/2” stem casters

Heavy Duty Aluminum Bun Pan Dolly

Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Size (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-PD2027 20 x 27 x 7 18 x 26 x 2-1/2 150 21

● Ideal for transporting 18” x 26” bun pans
● Use to easily transport sheet pans
● Pan not included

KP6112 (6” casters)

Fold-Down Platform Truck

● Fold-down handle 
● Tough plastic structure
● 5” swivel caster

Item No. Dimension (in) Brake Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-D1828 18 x 28 x 34 No 300 18
C-D1828B 18 x 28 x 34 Yes 300 18
C-D2435 24 x 35 x 34 No 600 30
C-D2435B 24 x 35 x 34 Yes 600 30

C-D1828: KP5012CB & CF
C-D2435: KP6012CB & CF

Knock-Down Stainless Steel Dish Rack Dolly With Handle

KP5113 (5” casters)● All stainless steel construction
● Single stack rack dolly
● Designed for 20” x 20” glass racks
● Platform design
● Glass rack not included

Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
C-PD2020HS 24-1/2 x 21-1/2 x 36-1/2 200 32

Dolly For Rice Cooker Stand
Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (lb)
ES-RC3024-D 24 x 19-3/4 x 5-1/2 100
● Perfectly fit GSW rice cooker stand	

KP4112 (side brake)

4”

ES-RC3024

Replacement Casters:
KT-4TD18
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Plate Casters
Universal Swivel Plate Casters

  
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A A1 B B1 C D
KP5113U 3-1/2 2-3/4 3-1/2 1-3/4 4 5 330 29 20
KP5114U 4 2-3/4 4 1-3/4 4 5 330 32 20
KP6113U 3-1/2 2-3/4 3-1/2 1-3/4 5 6-1/4 330 40 20
KP6114U 4 2-3/4 4 1-3/4 5 6-1/4 330 46 20

C D

● Comes with brake only
● Low-temperature resistance PU caster

High-Temperature Resistance Plate Casters
● Only Available in Brake Version
● 475°F temperature resistance
● Phenolic material

  
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Caster Style Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D E
KP5012CB 4 5 2-1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 x 3 3/8 Rigid rear wheel 330 29 20
KP5012CF 4 5 2-1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 x 3 3/8 Swivel front wheel 330 32 20
KP6012CB 5 6 3-7/8 x 4-1/2 2-3/4 x 3-1/4 3/8 Rigid rear wheel 370 40 20
KP6012CF 5 6 3-7/8 x 4-1/2 2-3/4 x 3-1/4 3/8 Swivel front wheel 370 46 20

Plate Caster

A B C D E

A B C D E

KPx012CB KPx012CF

  
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D E
KP5113HT 4 5 3 x 3 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 5/16 300 48 20
KP6112HT 5 6 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 300 58 20

new
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Industrial Swivel Plate Casters

                                           
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

Style A B C D E Wheel Width
KP6011 Non-Brake 5 6-3/8 4 x 4-1/2 2-3/4 x 3-3/8 7/16 1-5/8 600 46.5 10
KP6111 Brake 5 6-3/8 4 x 4-1/2 2-3/4 x 3-3/8 7/16 1-5/8 600 48 10

Non-Brake	                Side-Brake

KP6011 KP6111

Application: Heavy Equipment

A B C D E

                                                                         
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D E Wheel Width
KP4012 3 4 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 290 40 20
KP4014 3 4 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 1-7/8 x 1-7/8 1/4 1-1/8 290 34 20
KP5012 4 5 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 330 40 20
KP6012 5 6 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 370 46 20

                                           
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D E Wheel Width
KP3114 2 3-1/16 2-9/16 x 2-9/16 1-7/8 x 1 -7/8 1/4 1 150 28 20
KP4112 3 4 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 290 40 20
KP4113 3 4 3 x 3 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 3/8 1-1/4 330 38 20
KP4114 3 4 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 1-7/8 x 1-7/8 1/4 1-1/8 290 34 20
KP5112 4 5 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 330 46 20
KP5113 4 5 3 x 3 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 5/16 1-1/8 330 29 20
KP5113TRP 4 5 3 x 3 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 5/16 1-1/8 330 27 20
KP5143C 4 5 3 x 3 2-1/4 x 2-1/4 5/16 1-1/8 330 29 20
KP6112 5 6 3-1/8 x 4-1/8 2-1/8 x 3-1/8 3/8 1-1/8 370 54 20
KP6115 5 6 2-5/8 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 x 2-15/16 3/8 1-1/8 370 46 20

Side-Brake

Non-Brake

A B C D E

Application: GSW Carts, Other Brands and Kitchen Equipment

A B C D E

Swivel Plate Casters

Plate Casters

KP3114 KP5113TRP



17 www.GSW-USA.com 17BACK

Grip Ring Stem & Wire Shelving Casters

  Item No.
Configuration Data (in)

Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
A B C D E Wheel Width

KS5141 4 5-1/8 1-1/2 1/2 3/8 1-1/8 200 18 20
KS5115T 4 5 2 1-1/4 1-1/4 330 42 20
KS6115T 5 6 2 1-1/4 1-1/4 370 43 20

Side-Brake KS5141 KS5115T Application: For GSW Carts C-23WM & C-23WL

A B C D E

A B C D E

Stem Casters
High-Temperature Resistance Stem Casters

Side-Brake Application: GSW & Other Brand Pan Racks

Expanding Stem Casters

A B C D

Application: GSW Worktables | Equipment Stands | Wire Shelvings

  
Item No.

Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D Wheel Width
KS4013 3 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 290 38 20
KS5013 4 5 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 330 39 20
KS6013 5 6 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 370 42 20

Non-Brake

                                                                           Item No.
      Configuration Data (in)

Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
A B C D Wheel Width

KS4113 3 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 290 38 20
KS5113 4 5 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 330 42 20
KS6112 5 6 2-1/2 7/8 1-1/8 370 43 20
KS6113 5 6 2-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/8 370 45 20

A B C D

Side-Brake

KS6112
For wire 
shelvings

Item No.
Configuration Data (in)

Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
Description A B C D E Wheel Width

KS5114HT 475°F temperature resistance 4 5 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1-1/8 300 40 20
KS6114HT 475°F temperature resistance 5 6 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1-1/8 300 48 20
KS6114HC -18 to 212°F temperature resistance 5 6 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1-1/8 300 50 20

new
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 Item No.
Configuration Data (in)

Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case 
A B C D Wheel Width

KS5124 4 4-7/8 1-5/16 7/8 x 7/8 1-1/8 200 20 20

Side-Brake Application: GSW Carts C-31K & C-32K

A B C D

Square Stem Casters

Side-Brake

Item No.
Configuration Data (in)

Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
A B C D E Wheel Width

KS6114 5 6-1/4 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1-1/8 370 42 20
KS6114A 5 5-3/4 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1 250 35 20
KS6114B 5 6 2 7/8 x 7/8 1 1-1/8 300 39 20

Application: GSW & Other Pan Rack

A B C D E

Stem Casters

KS6114 KS6114A KS6114B

Threaded Stem Casters

                                                                            
Item No.

      Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D Wheel Width
KT4011 3 4 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 290 30 20
KT5011 4 5 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 330 34 20
KT6011 5 6 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 370 38 20

Non-Brake

A B C D

Application: Most Refrigerators

                                                                            
Item No.

      Configuration Data (in)
Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

A B C D Wheel Width
KT2111 2 2-5/8 3/4 M10 x 1.5 3/4 250 12 20
KT3111 2 3 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 200 16 20
KT4111 3 4 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 290 32 20
KT-4TD18 3 3-3/4 1-1/4 M12x1.75 1 300 30 20
KT5111 4 5 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 330 37 20
KT6111 5 6 1 1/2-13 UNC 1-1/8 370 42 20

Side-Brake

DA B C

Application: GSW Cart C-SCE
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Countertop Appliance Leg
Item No. A G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
FT-ZN2N M10 28 72
FT-ZN4N 3/8 37 72

Plastic Bullet Feet
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
FT-P3 18 200
Ø1-5/8” O.D. tube

Stainless Steel Bullet Feet
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
FT-S3 30 72
Ø1-5/8” O.D. tube

Ø3-1/2” Flanged Bullet Feet
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
FT-SP3 36 50
Ø1-5/8” O.D. tube

Hardware

S/S Surface Mount Hinge
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
HI-BO6S 11 20
Secure with 5mm countersunk screws

S/S Surface Mount Hinge
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
HI-BBQ48 11 20
Secure with 5mm countersunk screws

8 1/4”

9”

10 5/8”

2 1/4” 2 1/4”
1 5/8”

6 1/8”

2 1/4”

3 7/8”

Equipment Legs w/ Plate
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
FT-SS5 34 24
FT-SS6 41 24
FT-SS6- 41 24

5”
8” 8”

6”

FT-SS5 FT-SS6

1/2”

2”&4”

A

1-1/4”

Aluminum Corner Brace Socket
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
S-LAC 13 27
Designed for 1-5/8” O.D. vertical legs and 
1-1/4” O.D. horizontal cross rails

Aluminum End Brace Socket
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
S-LAE 17 50
Designed for 1-5/8” O.D. vertical legs and 
1-1/4” O.D. horizontal cross rails

Aluminum Middle Brace Socket
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
S-LAM 14 16
Designed for 1-5/8” O.D. vertical legs and 
1-1/4” O.D. horizontal cross rails

Stainless Steel Leg Socket
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
S-LS3 36 50

Stainless Steel Leg Socket
Item No. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
S-LST2 24 50
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Item No. D x W x H (in) Cut Out for DN-PAN-N G. W. (lb)
DN-TBLS-N  33-9/16 x 29-1/4 x 35 26-1/4 x 30-9/16 71

Donut Tables & Accessories

DN-TBL &
DN-TBLS pan DN-TBLS-N pan

Donut Glazing Tables

  Accessories

Item No. Description Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
DN-BSS Donut Table Bottom Basket 23-5/8 x 23-5/8 x 14 26 1
DN-COVER S/S Donut Table Cover 12 1
DN-DPR S/S Glazing Dipper 4 x 24 x 9 25 5
DN-PAN-N S/S Top Glazing Sugar Pan with 1” NPS Drain 24-1/4 x 30 (Inner Dimension) 17 1

DN-DPRDN-BSS DN-COVER

Item No. D x W x H (in) Cut Out for DN-PAN G. W. (lb)
DN-TBL 34-1/8 x 66-1/4 x 36 25 x 30-7/8 232

D W

H

Premium Donut Table

D W

H

Donut Glazing Table

● 16 gauge stainless steel
● Ideal for making and glazing donuts
● All-welded construction for rigidity
● Rolls easily on heavy duty 5” stem casters
● Reinforced top and side edges provide extra strength
● Donut glazing accessories included
● Fryer screen not included

Replacement:

KS 5113

DN-PAN-N (w/ drain)
For DN-TBL&DN-TBLS-N

DN-TBLS-N pan has an angled edge with 1” NPS valve

With 1” ball valve
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Donut Frying Screens

DN-S1725
DN-S2424

DN-FS19
DN-FS23
DN-FS23N

Order No. W x L (in) Material A (Ø in/mm) B (Ø in/mm) WS (in/mm) Mesh # G. W. (lbs) Qty./Case
DN-FS19 19 x 19 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1 0.197 / 5 4 29 10
DN-FS23 23 x 23 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1 0.197 / 5 4 36 10
DN-FS23N 23 x 23 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1.5 0.276 / 7 3 39 10
DN-S1725 25 x 17 Nickel Plated 0.248 / 6.3 0.133 / 3.4 0.63 / 16 / 37 10
DN-S2424 24 x 24 Nickel Plated 0.248 / 6.3 0.133 / 3.4 0.63 / 16 / 43 10

Two-Step Sliding Cover Flour Bins

Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (qt) G. W. (lb)
DN-FB84 14-3/8 x 24 x 23-1/2 84 35
DN-FB100 14 x 29 x 23-1/2 100 39
DN-FB124 17 x 29 x 23-1/2 124 47

Replacement Caster:
KP 4114

4”

Square Edge

Plastic Flour Bin Cover

Item No. Dimension (in) G.W. (lb) Qty./case
DN-FBC1510P 9-5/8 x 14-7/8 16 12

● Cover only
● For 9-1/4” x 14-1/4” bin opening

Frying Screen & Flour Bins



22 www.GSW-USA.com BACK

● Approximately 45” overall height
● Heavy duty brass construction and polished chrome finish
● Integral spring check valves to prevent cross-flow of hot & cold water

Item No. Description Inlets (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

AA-981G Single Deck Mount With 4” Spreader Unit Pre-Rinse Faucet 1/4 NPT or 
1/2 NPS Male inlets 52 4

AA-984G 4" Deck Mount Heavy Duty Pre-Rinse Faucet

1/2 NPT Female

47 4
AA-985G 8" Deck Mount Heavy Duty Pre-Rinse Faucet 52 4
AA-987GT 8" Wall Mount w/ Vacuum Brake Heavy Duty Pre-Rinse Faucet 44 4
AA-988GT 8" Wall Mount Heavy Duty Pre-Rinse Faucet 50 4

Deck Mount Wall Mount

AA-981G AA-984G AA-985G AA-987GT AA-988GT

Pre-Rinse Faucets

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIPre-Rinse Faucets

Optional Add-On Faucet:

AA-940G ~ AA-945G

Optional Add-On Faucet:

AA-102G
AA-103G

Replacement Parts

AA-800RC
AA-800LH

Replacement Parts

AA-940G ~ AA-945G
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Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-940G Add-On Faucet (Base Only) 30 20
AA-941G Rise For Add-On Faucet 8 50
AA-942G Add-On Faucet w/ 8" Spout 42 24
AA-943G Add-On Faucet w/ 10" Spout 49 24
AA-944G Add-On Faucet w/ 12" Spout 50 24
AA-945G Add-On Faucet w/ 14" Spout 56 24

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIPre-Rinse Faucet Accessories
Pre-rinse Faucet Parts & Accessories

Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-901G 12” & 18” Riser 31 25
AA-902G Spring Retainer 51 100
AA-903 Rise Hook 19 100
AA-904 Spring Hose Guard 38 25
AA-905 Wall Bracket 21 20
AA-906G Hose Grid 9 20
AA-911G 44" Hose Assembly w/ Grid 31 20
AA-912G 60" Hose Assembly w/ Grid 42 20
AA-910G Pre-Rinse Spray Valve Assembly 26 20
AA-913 Plastic Handle for Spray Valve 10 100
AA-800RC Stem Check Unit (Cold) 53 100
AA-800LH Stem Check Unit (Hot) 53 100
AA-110G Stem Check Unit 40 100

Pre-Rinse Add-On Faucet:

AA-940G ~ AA-945G
(Optional Add-On Faucet)

Add-on Faucets
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8” Commercial Duty Faucet
Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-700G AA-700C Base Only, No Spout 29 12
AA-700S AA-700S Supply Inlet for AA-7xx Series 25 100
AA-700W AA-700W Rubber Washer for AA-7xx Series 1.7 1000
AA-706G AA-706C Base w/ 6” Spout (AA-006) 39 12
AA-708G AA-708C Base w/ 8” Spout (AA-008) 39.5 12
AA-710G AA-710C Base w/ 10” Spout (AA-010) 40 12
AA-712G AA-712C Base w/ 12” Spout (AA-012) 40.5 12
AA-714G AA-714C Base w/ 14” Spout (AA-014) 41 12
AA-716G AA-716C Base w/ 16” Spout (AA-016) 41.5 12
AA-RWNG AA-RWNG Rear Pipe Nipple Washer & Lock Nut Set 6.1 100
● 1/2 NPT female inlets
● AA-700G comes with standard stem
● AA-700C comes with ceramic stem

Replacement Parts:

AA-RWNG

AA-100G & AA-101G
Standard Stem

AA-100C & AA-101C
Ceramic Stem

AA-700S AA-700W

8” Heavy Duty Faucet
Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-800GT Base Only, No Spout 51 12
AA-800S Supply Inlet for AA-8xx Series 50 100
AA-800W Rubber Washer 2 1000
AA-806GT Base w/ 6” Spout (AA-006) 57 12
AA-808GT Base w/ 8” Spout (AA-008) 57 12
AA-810GT Base w/ 10” Spout (AA-010) 58 12
AA-812GT Base w/ 12” Spout (AA-012) 59 12
AA-814GT Base w/ 14” Spout (AA-014) 60 12
AA-816GT Base w/ 16” Spout (AA-016) 61 12
● 1/2 NPT female inlets

AA-800RC 
AA-800LH

AA-800WAA-800S AA-RWNG

AA-800RCS
AA-800LHS

AA-800WAA-800SS AA-RWNG

8” All Stainless Steel Grade Faucet
Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-800GS Base Only, No Spout 51 12
AA-800SS Supply Inlet for AA-8xx Series 50 100
AA-800W Rubber Washer 2 1000
AA-806GS Base w/ 6” Spout (AA-006GS) 56 12
AA-808GS Base w/ 8” Spout (AA-008GS) 57 12
AA-810GS Base w/ 10” Spout (AA-010GS) 58 12
AA-812GS Base w/ 12” Spout (AA-012GS) 59 12
AA-814GS Base w/ 14” Spout (AA-014GS) 60 12
AA-816GS Base w/ 16” Spout (AA-016GS) 61 12
● 1/2 NPT female inlets

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSI8” Faucets

Replacement Parts:

Replacement Parts:
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4” & 8” Heavy Duty Deck Mount Faucet Base
Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-400G 4” Deck Mount 83 24
AA-891G 8” Deck Mount 48 12
AA-890G 8” Deck Mount 24 12
● 1/2” NPS female inlets

8” Heavy Duty Service Sink Faucets
Item No. Description Model G. W. (lb)
AA-840 1/2” NPS Male Inlets Old 60 
AA-840E 1/2” NPS Male Inlets New 60 

● 5” spout, vacuum breaker & wall mounting bracket 

AA-840 
Replacement Parts:

AA-840E 
Replacement Parts:

AA-840E-B AA-840-P

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSI8” Faucets

Replacement Parts:
AA-102G
AA-103G

Item No. Spout Type L (in) H (in) G. W. (lb)Brass Stainless Steel
AA-001G AA-001GS Gooseneck Spout 3-1/4 7-3/4 18
AA-002G AA-002GS Gooseneck Spout 6 8-1/4 20
AA-003G AA-003GS Gooseneck Spout 8-1/2 14 28
AA-006G AA-006GS Swivel Spout 6 3-7/8 17
AA-008G AA-008GS Swivel Spout 8 4-3/8 18
AA-010G AA-010GS Swivel Spout 10 4-3/4 18.5
AA-012G AA-012GS Swivel Spout 12 5-1/8 19
AA-014G AA-014GS Swivel Spout 14 5-5/8 20
AA-016G AA-016GS Swivel Spout 16 5-3/8 22
AA-018G AA-018GS Double Joint Swivel Spout 18 8-3/4 36
All AA-xxxG parts are made of brass & all AA-xxxGS parts are stainless steel.

L

H

Gooseneck

L

H

Swivel

L

H

Double Joint Swivel
Spouts

AA-840AA-840E

AA-891G AA-890G

Black Epoxy Powder Coated Hose Reel
Item No. W x L x H (in) Hose Length Qty./case G. W. (lb)
AA-8535 15 x 15 x 7 35 ft 1 31
AA-8550 18 x 18 x 7.5 50 ft 1 40 
● Designed for wall, ceiling or under counter mounting in a variety of 
commercial kitchen and janitorial locations.

Replacement Parts:
AA-910G

Optional: 
AA-91085

Replacement Parts:
AA-161G 
AA-162G

new
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Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSI4” Faucets
4” Wall Mount Faucets

Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-401G AA-401C Base Only, 4” Wall Mount 52 24
AA-410G AA-410C Base w/ 3-1/2" Gooseneck Spout 28 12
AA-412G AA-412C Base w/ 6” Gooseneck Spout 40 24
● 1/2” NPS male inlets
● AA-401G comes with standard stem
● AA-401C comes with ceramic stem

AA-161G
AA-162G

AA-161G
AA-162G

AA-122GT
AA-123GT

AA-122GT
AA-123GT

AA-100C
AA-101C

AA-100C
AA-101C

Replacement Parts:

Replacement Parts:

AA-124 
AA-125

AA-124 
AA-125

4” Deck Mount Faucets
Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

AA-402G AA-402C Base Only. 4” Deck Mount 55 24
AA-420G AA-420C Base w/ 3-1/2” Gooseneck Spout 33 12
AA-422G AA-422C Base w/ 6” Gooseneck Spout 48 24
● 1/2” NPS male inlets
● AA-402G comes with standard stem
● AA-402C comes with ceramic stem

AA-420G

Glass Filler Faucet
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-HS157 5-1/4 x 12-1/8 3 1
● 1/2” NPS male inlet

Drop-In Glass Filling Station
Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Size (in) Cut-Out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
AA-HS1214 12 x 14 x 3 9 x 9 11 x 13 4.5
AA-HS1311 12-5/8 x 10-5/8 x 1-3/4 10 x 4-1/2 10-1/2 x 5 4
AA-HS157 faucet included
● 18 Gauge stainless steel
● 1/2” NPS male inlet

AA-HS1311 AA-HS1214

AA-410G
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Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIWok Range & Single Faucets

Automatic Wok Range Faucets

● Chrome plated brass construction
● Thread NPT male inlet
● Center-on for use over one wok

Item No. Thread Male Inlet (in) Spout (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-510G 3/8 14 36 20
AA-511G 3/8 17 38 20
AA-517G 1/2 14 36 20

Replacement Parts:

AA-104G-N

● Heavy duty brass construction
● Polished chrome body
● Heavy duty, double O-ring swivel spout
● Chrome plated brass flange
● 1/2” NPS male inlets

Item No. Description Thread NPT Male Inlet (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-513G Chinese Wok Range Faucet w/ 14" Spout 1/2 50 20

Manual Wok Range Faucets

Item No. Description Thread NPT Male Inlet (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-513GS Single Wall Mount Faucet w/ 14" Spout 1/2 50 20

● 2 years limited warranty (parts only)
● All stainless steel construction
● Commercial quality
● 1/2” NPS male inlets

Replacement Parts:

AA-513LHS

Dipperwell Faucet
Item No. Description G. W.
AA-503G Dipperwell No Lead Faucet 0.7 lb
AA-503G-Stem Stem for AA-503G
● Heavy duty brass construction 
● Polished chrome body
● 1/2” NPS male inlet

Beverage Dispensing Faucets
Item No. Description G.W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-150G Faucet 53 96
AA-151 For AA-150G Repair Kit 19 100
● 1-1/32”-14 UNS male inlet
● Pressure 14 PSI, 0.93 BAR
● Max. temperature 212 °F, 100°C

AA-150G AA-151

AA-503G

AA-503G-Stem
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Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-515HF Hands-Free Sensor Faucet 41 6
AA-515HF-WM Manual Water Mixing Valve 20 30

Wall Mounted Hand Free Sensor Faucet

● Chrome plated brass construction
● Below-deck manual mixing valve
● Includes control module & water mixing valve
● 2.2 GPM flow rate gooseneck spout

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIHands-Free Faucets

Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty.
/Case

AA-202GSM Adj-Temp Single Pedal Foot Valve 42 10
AA-203GSM Adj-Temp Single Pedal Knee Valve 43 9
AA-203GSMB Adj-Temp Single Pedal Knee Valve w/Mounting Cover 50 8
AA-202GS Foot Pedal Operation Valve 30 12
AA-203GS Knee Action Valve 38 12

Optional: AA-515HF-WM Installation:

AA-EZB

AA-202GSM

AA-202GS

AA-203GS

AA-203GSM

AA-203GSMB

● 1/2” NPT female inlet (x1)
● 1/2” NPT female outlet (x1)
● Made of stainless steel w/ built-in water mixer
   (AA-202GSM, AA-203GSM, AA-203GSMB)

Foot & Knee Operated Single Valve

Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-202G Foot Pedal Operation Valve 45 12
AA-203G Knee Action Valve 52 12

AA-202G AA-203G

  
● 1/2” NPT female inlets (x2)
● 1/2” NPT female outlet (x1)

Foot & Knee Operated Double Valves

Replacement:

Suggested Accessories:

AA-515G AA-515HF-WM AA-EZB AA-907G

AA-907G
AA-907GS

AA-907GS

Suggested Accessories:
AA-515G AA-EZB

AA-515HF-BOX AA-515HF-WM

new

new
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Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIFaucet Parts & Glass Filler

AA-EZB

Easy To Install & Flexible Water Supply Hose

Item No. Description Qty G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-EZB Flexible water supply installation kit w/ 30” hose 1 set / 2 pc 36 20
AA-EZA 1/2” NPS male w/ 3/8” female compression adaptor 1 set / 2 pc 38 20
AA-EZK 1/2” NPT elbow w/ shank, washer & lock nut 1 set / 1 pc 36 20

Included & Replacement Parts:
AA-EZA AA-EZK

Single Wall Mount Faucet
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-515G 3-1/2 Gooseneck Spout 27 20
● Plated heavy duty 
● Double O-ring swivel spout
● 1/2” NPT elbow
● Brass body with polished chrome
● Washer & locknut attached
● Single gooseneck spout

Single Deck Mount Faucet
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-516D 3-1/2 Gooseneck Spout 27 20
● Plated heavy duty
● Double O-ring swivel spout
● 1/2” NPS
● Brass body with polished chrome
● Washer & locknut attached
● Single gooseneck spout

● 30” long hot & cold water hoses
● Stainless steel braided exterior
● 3/8” female compression adaptor included

Single Manual Operated Deck Mount Faucet Base
AA-516G 1/2” NPS 1.5 lb
● Single base lever handle
● 1/2” connection size 
● Chrome plated brass construction
● Faucet base only

Single Manual Operated Wall Mount Faucet Base
AA-501G 1/2” NPT 1.5 lb
● Single base lever handle
● 1/2” connection size 
● Chrome plated brass construction
● Faucet base only

new
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4” Wrist Handles Kit
AA-124 Right Cold
AA-125 Left Hot

Lead Free Faucets
All faucets conform to AB 1953 and 
2014 Federal Lead Free Standards.

 ANSI/A 112.18.1
1.8 GPM MAX @ 

60 PSIFaucet Parts & Accessories
Cartridge Stem Unit

AA-102G Right Cold
AA-103G Left Hot
(For AA-9xxG & AA-8xxG Series)

43 lb
100 /case

Ceramic Stem Unit
AA-100C Right Cold
AA-101C Left Hot
(For AA-4xxC & AA-7xxC Series)

32 lb
100 /case

Compression Stem Unit
AA-100G-N Right Cold
AA-101G-N Left Hot
(For AA-7xxG Series)

32 lb
100 /case

Compression Stem Unit
AA-104G-N Right Cold
(For AA-513G)

40 lb
100 /case

Cartridge Stem Unit
AA-800RC Blue Index
AA-800LH Red Index
(For AA-988GT & AA-8xxGT only)

43 lb
100 /case

Spray Valve Bonnet
AA-907G For AA-910G, AA-20xGx
AA-907GS For AA-20xGSM

25 lb
100 /case

Cartridge Stem Unit
AA-800RCS Blue Index
AA-800LHS Red Index
(For AA-8xxGS only)

42 lb
100 /case

Cartridge Stem Unit
AA-513LHS Metal Index
(For AA-513GS only)

42 lb
100 /case

Handles with Index Kit
AA-122 Blue Index
AA-123 Red Index

16 lb
100 /case

23 lb
100 /case

Supply Nipple Unit
AA-RWNG 1-1/2” x 3-3/8”
1/2” NPT

0.13 lb
1 /case

Glass Rinser
AA-520 6” x 6” x 3-1/8”
G1/2” Cold 

Stem for AA-503G
AA-503G-Stem
● For AA-503G

Faucet Aerators
AA-00S05 0.5 GPM
AA-00S15 1.5 GPM
AA-00GS 4.0 GPM

3 lb
100 /case

(For AA-513G)

1/2” NPT Kit Wall Mount Faucet
AA-KIT 0.5 lb 1 set / 1 pc
● 1/2” NPT 90 degree brass sweat elbows
● For 1/2” NPT female faucet water inlets 
● 1/2” NPT brass pipe nipples
● Deep rosette basin washers

1/2” NPT Male 3/8” Female Adaptor
AA-EZA 0.5 lb 1 set / 2 pc
● 1/2” NPS male. 3/8” female compression adaptor

30
" [

76
2m

m
]

Brass lock washer

Shank lock nut

1/2" NPT inlet shank

1/2" NPT male close elbow

1/2" NPS female flexible supply hose
with swiviel fittings & intergral gasket

1/2" NPS male adaptor
9/16-24 UN female (3/8" compression)

2 sets

Compression Stem
AA-161G-N Right Cold
AA-162G-N Left Hot
(For AA-890G, AA-41x, AA-42x)

10 lb
100 /case

Cartridge Stem Unit
AA-110G Right Cold
(For AA-940 Series)

40 lb
100 /case

1/2” NPT Elbow With Shank
AA-EZK 0.5 lb 1 set / 1 pc
● 1/2” NPT elbow with shank, washer & lock nut

30
" [

76
2m

m
]

Brass lock washer

Shank lock nut

1/2" NPT inlet shank

1/2" NPT male close elbow

1/2" NPS female flexible supply hose
with swiviel fittings & intergral gasket

1/2" NPS male adaptor
9/16-24 UN female (3/8" compression)

2 sets

0.83 lb
1 /case
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3-1/2” Sink Opening Strainer
Item No. lb/ ea. Qty./Case
AA-137 0.8 50
1-1/2” NPS Drain Outlet
For 3-1/2” Sink Opening 

Lever Handle Operated Waste Drain
Item No. Sink Opening (in) Drain Outlet (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-300 3-1/2 1-1/2 46 12
AA-302 3-1/2 2 46 12
AA-300B S/S Bracket for Lever Handle 0.28 1

AA-300B Installation:

Twist Handle Operated Waste Drain
Item No. Sink Opening (in) Drain Outlet (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-301 3-1/2 1-1/2 47 12
AA-303 3-1/2 2 46 12
AA-301B S/S Bracket for Twist Handle 0.26 1

AA-301B Installation:

Twist Handle Operated Waste Drain With Overflow
Item No. Sink Opening (in) Drain Outlet (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-307 3-1/2 2 29 4

Overflow

AA-307 Installation:

2” Snap-On Shower Drain
Item No. Material lb/ ea. Qty./Case
AA-153 Plastic 0.44 50
AA-153S S/S 0.7 50
For 3-1/2” Sink Opening 

3-1/2” Basket Drain with Waste Strainer
Item No. lb/ ea. Qty./Case
AA-139D 0.44 50
AA-139 0.7 50
For 3-1/2” Sink Opening 

1” NPT Drain Outlet Stainless Steel Linear Drains
Item No. D x W (in) Cut Out Size (in) lb/ ea.
WT-PS30S 3-1/2 x 30 3-1/2 x 30 4
WT-PS36S 3-1/2 x 36 3-1/2 x 36 5
WT-PS42S 3-1/2 x 42 3-1/2 x 42 6
WT-PS48S 3-1/2 x 48 3-1/2 x 48 7
WT-PS60S 3-1/2 x 60 3-1/2 x 60 8
See page 85 for more information

Sink Strainer Replacement Parts
Item No. Description Qty./Case
AA-300-O 2” O-Ring Plunger 2000
AA-300-OF 3-1/2” Rubber Gasket 1000

Sink Strainer Replacement Parts
Item No. Description Qty./Case
AA-142 S/S Basket 200
AA-155 S/S Strainer 50
AA-135 S/S Strainer for AA-143 50
AA-136 S/S Strainer for AA-144 50

AA-155 AA-135 AA-136AA-142

AA-300-O

Replacement Parts:

AA-142 AA-155

Waste Drains & Strainers

AA-300-OF

AA-139 AA-139D
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1-7/8” S/S Basket Strainer
Item No. lb/ ea. Qty./Case
AA-141 0.33 100
1-1/2” NPS Drain Outlet for 1-7/8” Sink Opening

Overflow Pipes & Floor Sinks w/ Accessories

S/S Overflow Pipes for 1” Drain
Item No. D L lb/ ea.
AA-146 1” 8” 0.16
AA-147 1” 10” 0.18

D

L

S/S Overflow Pipes for 1-7/8” Drain
Item No. D L lb/ ea.
AA-149 1-3/4” 10” 0.26
AA-149-8 1-3/4” 8” 0.24

S/S Overflow Pipes for 1-1/4” Drain
Item No. D L lb/ ea.
AA-148-8 1-1/8” 8” 0.2
AA-148 1-1/8” 10” 0.22

Drop-In Floor Sink Basket
Item No. Description lb/ ea.
FS-PB 8-1/2” x 8-1/2” 0.4
FS-BSI 8-1/2” x 8-1/2” x 3” 1.1

FS-BSIFS-PB

Cover Floor Sink Basket
Item No. Description lb/ ea.
FS-BS 10” x 10” x 2-1/2” 1 
FS-BS5 10” x 10” x 5” 1.9 

FS-BS FS-BS5

9-3/8” x 9-3/8” Floor Sink Grate
Item No. Description lb/ ea.
FS-T1/2 1/2 open 0.5
FS-T3/4 1/4 open 0.51
FS-TF closed 0.52

FS-TFFS-T3/4 FS-T1/2

Floor Sink & Dome Strainer
Item No. Description lb/ ea.
FS-1262 12” x 12” x 6”, 2” drain 25
FS-1263 12” x 12” x 6”, 3” drain 26
FS-DS Ø5-1/2” dome strainer 0.4

FS-DS

● 12” x 12” drop-in floor sink
● Available with 2” and 3” drain hole
● Comes with dome strainer
● Works well with sink basket or grate

1” Bar Sink Drains
Item No. D1 D2 Height (in) lb/ ea.
AA-143 1” 2” 1-1/2” 0.26
AA-144 1” 2” 3-1/4” 0.43
1” NPS Drain Outlet for 1-3/8” Sink Opening

Optional: AA-135

1-1/4” Bar Sink Drains
Item No. D1 D2 Height (in) lb/ ea.
AA-144-8 1-1/8” 1-5/8” 2” 0.44
1” NPS Drain Outlet for 1-1/4” Sink Opening

Optional: AA-136
Optional: 
AA-141-A

Replacement:
AA-141-I

Drop-In Floor Sink & Accessories

D

L

D

L
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All S/S Floor Trough w/ Grating
Item No. D x W x H (in) Drain outlet (in) lb/ ea.
FST-1224 14 x 22 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 25
FST-1236 14 x 34 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 39
FST-1248 14 x 46 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 44
FST-1260 14 x 58 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 60
FST-1272 14 x 70 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 70
FST-C 20 x 20 x 5-3/4 No Drain 24
FST-E12 14 x 11 x 5-3/4 No Drain 25
FST-E24 14 x 23 x 5-3/4 Ø3-1/2 25

FST-E

FST-C

FST-1248

All S/S Floor Drain w/ Grating
Item No. D x W x H (in) Drain outlet (in) lb/ ea.
FSD-1212 14 x 14 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 12
FSD-1224 14 x 26 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 25
FSD-1236 14 x 38 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 39
FSD-1248 14 x 50 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 44
FSD-1260 14 x 62 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 60
FSD-1272 14 x 74 x 4-1/2 Ø3-1/2 77

Replacement Accessory
Item No. Material Qty./Case
AA-153S S/S 50
For 2” Pipe

● This floor trough can be installed
beneath steam equipment for
convenient end-of-day draining.

● Also can be used at any other
operation that requires draining of
excessive amounts of water.

FSD-xxxx
Overall height 4-1/2”
(from top to drain opening)

FST-xxxx, FST-C &
FST-Exx
Overall height 5-3/4”
(from top to bracket bottom)

Dash line: bracket

FSD-1248

Floor Drains & Floor Troughs

Custom Made
Sizes Available 

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Ideal for restaurants, schools, industry, offices and recreational 
facilities!

● Constructed of strong steel coated in gray powder finish
● Leg space for easy cleaning
● Louvered door with flush pull or handle that will accept padlock
● Name plate or tag holder included
● Ship assembled or unassembled

Item No. Doors Opening (in) Dimension (in) Doors G. W. (lb)
EL-2DR 10-3/16 x 33-9/16 12 x 20 x 77 2 60
EL-5DR 10-3/16 x 13 12 x 20 x 77 5 65
EL-6DR 10-3/16 x 10-9/16 12 x 20 x 77 6 70
ELS-5DR 10-3/16 x 13 12 x 16 x 77 5 60
ELS-6DR 10-3/16 x 10-9/16 12 x 16 x 77 6 65

● Comes with hanging coat tube

ELS-16DR is combination of 1 ELS-4DR with 2 ELS-6DR

● Comes with hanging coat tube

Item No. Doors Opening (in) Dimension (in) Doors G. W. (lb)
ELS-4DR 10-3/16 x 10-9/16 45 x 16 x 13 4 42

Item No. Doors Opening (in) Dimension (in) Doors G. W. (lb)
ELS-16DR 10-3/16 x 10-9/16 68 x 16 x 77 16 175

Lockers
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Heavy Duty Electric Insulated Mobile Pan Cabinet
Item No. AAR-40EHIS
Dimension (in) 27-3/8 x 32 x 71
Style: Single Door Insulated
Capacity: 18x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)

34x Full Size Food Pans
G. W. (lb) 197
● 16 Amps, 120V & 2000W

Item No. AAR-40EHID
Dimension (in) 27-3/8 x 32 x 71
Style: Dutch Door Insulated
Capacity: 18x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)

34x Full Size Food Pans
G. W. (lb) 250
● 16 Amps, 120V & 2000W

 LED Electric Enclose Mobile Holding Cabinet
Item No. AAR-40E-LED
Dimension (in) 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2
Style: Non-Insulated
Capacity: 28x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)
G. W. (lb) 235
● 16 Amps, 120V & 2000W

Item No. AAR-40EI-LED
Dimension (in) 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2
Style: Insulated
Capacity: 28x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)
G. W. (lb) 250
● 16 Amps, 120V & 2000W

 Half Size Electric Enclose Mobile Holding Cabinet
Item No. AAR-40ES
Dimension (in) 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 30-1/2
Style: Non-Insulated
Capacity: 11x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)
G. W. (lb) 125
● 16 Amps, 120V & 1440W

Item No. AAR-40ESI
Dimension (in) 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2
Style: Insulated
Capacity: 11x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”’)
G. W. (lb) 150
● 16 Amps, 120V & 1440W

Electric Enclosed Holding Cabinets

AAR-40EHID

AAR-40EHIS

Model No. Dimension (in) Style Function Capacity G.W. (lb)
AAR-40EH 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2 Non-Insulated Holding 35x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”) 136
AAR-40E 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2 Non-Insulated Holding & Proofing 35x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”) 140
AAR-40EI 20-1/2 x 29-3/4 x 66-1/2 Insulated Holding & Proofing 35x Sheet Pans (18” x 26”) 150

 Electric Enclose Mobile Holding Cabinet

HoldingHolding
Proofing
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All-welded Can Rack
Item No. AAR-CRAW
Dimension (in) 26 x 35 x 71
Levels 9
G. W. (lb) 57 
● Holds up to 162 cans ( #10) or 216 cans 
    ( #5 )
● Easy product access 
● Convenient selection inventory
● Aluminum

Half-Size Version
Item No. AAR-CRAW41
Dimension (in) 25 x 35 x 42
Levels 4
G. W. (lb) 51 
● Holds up to 72 cans ( #10) or 95 cans ( #5 )
● Mobile counter alloy construction 3/16” 
● Easy product access 
● Aluminum

Space Saving Bun Pan Rack
Knock-Down Version
Item No. AAR-2022S
Dimension (in) 20 x 26 x 70
Rack Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 38 
Pan Capacity 20
Load Capacity 400lb
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Aluminum

All-Welded Version
Item No. AAR-2022S-W
Dimension (in) 20 x 26 x 70
Rack Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 38 
Pan Capacity 20
Load Capacity 400lb
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Aluminum

KS6114A

All-welded Racks

KS6113CR
(6” casters)

KS6113CR
(6” casters)

All-welded Enclose Mobile Pan Cabinet
Item No. AAR-40
Dimension (in) 20-3/4 x 26-3/4 x 67-7/8
Pan Size 18 x 26
G. W. (lb) 87 
Pan Capacity 40
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Non-insulated
● 1-1/2” between tracks

 KP6112 (6” casters)

All-welded Half Size Pan Rack
Item No. AAR-0922W
Dimension (in) 20-1/4 x 26 x 42
Pan Size 18 x 26 
G. W. (lb) 25 
Pan Capacity 9
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Aluminum

All-welded Bun Rack
Item No. AAR-2022W
Dimension (in) 20-1/4 x 26 x 70
Pan Size 18 x 26
G. W. (lb) 34 
Pan Capacity 20
Load Capacity 300
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Aluminum

KS6114B (6” casters)

KS6114B (6” casters)
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All-welded Racks
All-welded Bun Pan Rack

Item No. ASR-2022W
Dimension (in) 20-1/4 x 26 x 72
Rack Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 61 
Pan Capacity 20
Load Capacity 400lb
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Stainless steel

KS6114 (6” casters)

All-welded Oval Tray Rack
Item No. ASR-2426W
Dimension (in) 24-1/2 x 26 x 58-1/2
G. W. (lb) 98 
Pan Capacity 5
● Holds 75 lb per level, not to 
    excess 375 lb per unit
● Comes with corner bumper
● Stainless steel

All-welded Bun Pan Rack
Item No. ASR-2022WH
Dimension (in) 21-1/2 x 26 x 71
Pan Size 18 & 13 
G. W. (lb) 133 
Pan Capacity 20
Load Capacity 500lb
● For 18” & 13” width pans
● Welded angle slides
● Stainless steel

KP6111 (6” casters) KP6112(6” casters)

All-welded Pan Tree Rack
Item No. DN-RA16
Dimension (in) 21 x 21 x 65
Pan Size 20 x 21 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 77 
Pan Capacity 16
● 2-1/2” between shelves
● Welded hard frame
● Stainless steel

KP4114 (4” casters)

All-welded Glassware Rack
Item No. AAR-9GW
Dimension (in) 22-1/4 x 22 x 70
Rack Size 20-1/4 x 26 x 6-1/2
G. W. (lb) 25 
Pan Capacity 9
● Store 20” x 20” glass racks
● Welded angle slides
● Glassware racks excluded
● Aluminum

KS6114B (6” casters)

All-welded Universal Rack
Item No. AAR-0620W
Dimension (in) 20 x 26 x 70
Pan Size 18 x 26 x 10
G. W. (lb) 38 
Pan Capacity 6
● For 18” width bun pans
● 10” shelf spacing
● Aluminum

KS6114B (6” casters)
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All-welded Dunnage Racks

All-welded Racks

Bun Pan Rack Cover
Item No. Description
AAR-20CC Clear Plastic
AAR-20CW White Plastic 

cover w/ clear 
front

● For 21” x 26” x 70” rack
● Comes w/ two zippers
● Plastic

AAR-20CC AAR-20CW

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. Qty./Case
RA-2424 24 x 24 x 8 50 lb 6
RA-3624 36 x 24 x 8 67 lb 6
RA-4824 48 x 24 x 8 83 lb 6
RA-6024 60 x 24 x 8 104 lb 6

 ● Aluminum 
● Use in packing area, storage and display
● Ideal for any off floor storage application
● All-welded, high tensile aluminum tube construction
● Only 60” long comes with 6 legs

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. Qty./Case
RA-1214 12 x 14 x 8 24 lb 6
RA-2414 24 x 14 x 8 34 lb 6
RA-3614 36 x 14 x 8 43 lb 6
RA-4814 48 x 14 x 8 55 lb 6
RA-6014 60 x 14 x 8 69 lb 6

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. Qty./Case
RA-1220 12 x 20 x 8 31 lb 6
RA-2420 24 x 20 x 8 51 lb 6
RA-3620 36 x 20 x 8 58 lb 6
RA-4820 48 x 20 x 8 68 lb 6
RA-6020 60 x 20 x 8 92 lb 6

All-welded 6 Pans Rack Work Top Cart
Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. G. W. (lb)
MT-M3024 30 x 24 x 28 350 lb 46
MT-M3030 30 x 30 x 28 400 lb 56

● 1/2” deep marine edge
● Shelf capacity: 30lb each level
● 2-7/8” between shelves
● Stainless steel

KS5113 (5” casters)

Heavy Duty B-Lift Bakery Oven Rack
Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Cap. Material Load Style
AAR-1828HT 18 x 28-1/2 x 69 10 Aluminum Side Load
AAR-2026HT 20-3/8 x 26 x 69 15 Aluminum End Load
ASR-1828HT 18 x 28-1/2 x 69 10 S/S Side Load
ASR-2026HT 20-3/8 x 26 x 69 15 S/S End Load

KS5113HT (5” casters)

● High Quality Hi-Temp 
Resistant 5” swivel casters 
for easy maneuvering

Rack Lift Style
For Baxter  B-lift Oven
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Knock-Down Refrigerator Storage Pan Rack
Item No. AAR-1520
Dimension (in) 20-1/8 x 23 x 50
Pan Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 25 
Pan Capacity 15
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Shipped knock-down
● Casters optional
● Aluminum

Knock-Down Bun Rack
Item No. AAR-2022

AAR-2022A
Dimension (in) 20-1/4 x 26 x 72
Pan Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
G. W. (lb) 38 
Pan Capacity 20
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Knock-Down design 
● Aluminum

KS6114B

Knock-Down Bus Boxes Storage Rack
Item No. AAR-0618
Dimension (in) 18-1/8 x 26 x 70
Box Size 15 x 26
G. W. (lb) 26 
Pan Capacity 6
Load Capacity 300lb
● Store 15” bus box
● Welded sanitary aluminum
● Bus box excluded
● Shipped knock-down

KS6114B (6” casters)

Knock-Down Display Rack
Item No. AAR-0629S
Dimension (in) 29 x 18 x 71
Pan Size 18 x 26
G. W. (lb) 28 
Pan Capacity 7
● For 18” width bun pans
● Welded angle slides
● Knock-Down design
● Aluminum

KS6114B (6” casters)

Knock-Down Racks
Knock-Down Pan Rack

Item No. ASR-1915
Dimension (in) 15 x 22 x 68
Pan Size 13 x 21
G. W. (lb) 51 
Pan Capacity 19
● For 12-13/16” steam table pan
● Welded angle slides
● Shipped knock-down
● Stainless steel

KS6114 (6” casters)

KS6114A

For AAR-2022 For AAR-2022A

Knock-Down Aluminum Countertop 7 Pan Rack
Item No. AAR-1507
Dimension (in) 24 x 20-1/4 x 23
Pan Size 18 x 26 x 2-1/2
Load Style End Load
G. W. (lb) 10
● End load style half size rack 
● Designed for 18” x 26” pans
● 7 pans load capacity
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Compatible Model
Item No. Qty. Item No. Qty. Item No. Qty.
AAR-0629S 7 AAR-2022F 100 AAR-40E 35
AAR-0620W 6 AAR-2022W 20 C-PD2027 10
AAR-0922W 9 AAR-1507 7 MT-M3024/30 6
AAR-1520 15 ASR-2022W 20 ASR-1915 19
AAR-2022 20 AAR-40 40 DN-TBL 10

Cutting Board Wire Rack
Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
CBR-C 12 x 13 x 10 9 2

● All-Welded chrome plated cutting 
board rack
● It can hold 8 cutting boards

Pan Cover Wire Rack
Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
RA-PC1124 11 x 24 x 7-1/2 4 1

● All-Welded stainless steel construction
● Keeps all pot & pan lids organized

Chrome Plated Wire Multi-Functional Rack
Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb) Load Cap. (lb)
RA-M1510 15 x 10 x 8 4.5 500
RA-M1524 15 x 25-1/4 x 8 8.5 900

T-Shirt Bag Rack
Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
ACT-CSBR 12-1/4 x 13 x 13-7/8 9 2

● Designed to work perfectly w/ 1/6 & 1/5 
size bags
● Keeps check-out & take-out lines 
moving quickly

Wire Racks

● Rod reinforced beaded rim for durability
● Perfect for toasting, baking & broiling
● Non-rusting reinforce rod
● Provides even heat distribution
● Tapered design for easy stacking

S/S & Aluminum Sheet Pan

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
ASR-SL11 15 x 16-1/2 x 20-1/2 15 1

● All-welded stainless steel construction
● Axis rotate 115 degree
● Pull force is less than 5 lb
● Draining height 8”
● Fit for Ø13” x 16” height buckets

Easy Lift Bucket Rack

Item No. Dimension (in) Material Gauge
ASR-1915F22 12-3/4 x 20-3/4 x 1-1/4 S/S 22
AAR-2022F16 18 x 26 x 1-1/4 Aluminum 16
AAR-2022F18 18 x 26 x 1-1/4 Aluminum 18

● Use in packing area and storage 
● Perfect for displaying product
● Ideal for off floor storage application
● All-welded, high tensile Ø7.7mm rod

new

new
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Cookwares

Heat Resistant Stainless Steel Ladles 
Item No. Ladles Dia. (in) Capacity (oz) G.W.(lb)
SP-S4 3-1/8 4 30

Nickel Sediment Tray
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
ACT-SETR35 11-1/4 x 14-5/8 x 4 15 4 
ACT-SETR45 12-1/4 x 14 x 6-1/2 16 4

● ACT-SETR35 is sediment tray for MJ-35
● ACT-SETR45 is sediment tray for MJ-45

S/S Wire Vegetable Basket
Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
STR-P09 9 22 20

Stainless Steel Turners
Item No. Open Width (in) G. W. (lb)
TN-S 3-3/4 26
TN-M 4 31
TN-L 4-1/4 38
TN-XL 4-1/2 44

50/case

Stainless Steel Ladles
Item No. Ladles Dia. (in) Capacity (oz) G. W. (lb)
LD-S 4-3/8 7.2 31
LD-M 4-3/4 9.2 41
LD-L 5-1/8 10.4 44
LD-XL 5-3/4 15.2 49
LD-32 6-1/2 32 45

Stainless Steel Turners
Item No. Skimmer Dia. (in) Handle (in) G. W. (lb)
SK-9 9 6-1/2 30
SK-10 10 6-1/2 33
SK-12 12 7-1/2 38

25/case

Wooden Handles
Item No. Handle Made for Specific Model G. W. (lb)
LD-WHS LD-S, TN-S & TN-M 30
LD-WHM LD-M, LD-L & TN-L 33
LD-WHL LD-XL & TN-XL 38

50/case

LD-32

50/case25/case

LD

100 /case
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Woks & Pots

Item No. Material Handle Type Dia. (in) Wok Height (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
WK-09SC

Stainless Steel
18 gauge

2 Handles 9 2-1/2 20 12
WK-14S

Single Handle
14 4 37 12

WK-16S 16 4 39 12
WK-16

Iron
18 gauge

2 Handles

16 5 19 5
WK-17 17 5 23 5
WK-18 18 5-1/2 26 5
WK-19 19 6 29 5
WK-20 20 6 31 5
WK-22 22 7 35 5
WK-24 24 7 37 5
WK-26 26 9 42 5
WK-28 28 9 47 5
WK-30 30 9-1/2 70 5
WK-18P

Single Handle
18 5-1/2 28 5

WK-20P 20 6 33 5

WK-14S Hand Hammered Wok: 
WK-xx

WK-09SC

(Cover included)

Woks

Item No. Dia. x H (in) Gauge Qt. G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
POT-1616P 15-3/4 x 15-3/4 19 53 18 1
POT-2024P 19-3/4 x 23-3/4 18 120 37 1
POT-2424P 23-3/4 x 23-3/4 18 170 51 1
POT-1616B 13 x 13 19 10 1
POT-2024B 17 x 21 18 22 1

POT-xxxxP ● Stainless steel pot
● Cover includedPerforated Pot Basket

(all sizes)

POT-xxxxB

Optional Accessories:

Drain Valve

Custom Option

Pots
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● New quick-connect latching system & removable baffles allows for easy cleaning
● Injection molded in high quality thermoplastic 
● Recess extension risers are available
● 10 years extended warranty

EZ-OpenEZ-Open
Latching  SystemLatching  System

Airtight Airtight 
Silicone  SealSilicone  Seal

PatentedPatented
Removable  Baffle Removable  Baffle 

DesignDesign
Uses  StandardUses  Standard

Mechanical  CouplingsMechanical  Couplings

Flow  ControlFlow  Control
Device (FCD)Device (FCD)

Air  IntakeAir  Intake

Item No. Size GPM/ lb Connection
Size (in)

Flow Rate
GPM / LPS

Actual Grease Cap. Dimension (in)
W x L x H G. W. (lb)lb. kg

3915A02 15 / 30 2 15 / 0.94 40.97 18.58 17.5 x 14.5 x 16.4 22.1
3920A02 20 / 40 2 20 / 1.26 76.4 34.65 17.31 x 23.5 x 16.5 26.85
3925A02LO 25 / 50 2 25 / 1.58 53.4 24.22 31 x 23.5 x 11 45
3925XTA03 25 / 50 3 25 / 1.58 73.01 33.11 31.25 x 18.5 x 16.25 37.77 
3935A03 35 / 70 3 35 / 2.21 138.5 62.8 31 x 23.5 x 17.5 54 
3935A04 35 / 70 4 35 / 2.2 138.5 62.8 31 x 23.5 x 17.5 57 
3950A03 50 / 100 3 50 / 3.15 122 55.3 31 x 23.5 x 23.5 65 
3950A04 50 / 100 4 50 / 3.15 122 55.3 31 x 23.5 x 23.5 70 

GPM: Gallons Per Minute
LPS: Liters Per Second

Grease Interceptors

Grease Interceptors

3925A02LO
LO-PRO
● Based on the same dimensional footprint as our 
successful 35gpm and 50 gpm models

● This latest 25gpm addition has an overall height of just 
11inches, which still meets the requirements of ASME 
a112.14.3

Item No. A (in) B (in) For G. W. (lb)
3920AX6 23.6 7 3915A02C, 3920A02, 3925A03 10 
3935AX6 31 7 3935A03, 3935A04, 3950A03, 3950A04 70 
3925AX6 - - 3925XTA03 2

Grease Interceptors Extension Kits
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Solids Solids 
Retention AreaRetention Area

DiffuserDiffuser
RampRampManual Manual 

Lifting PointsLifting Points

No Hub or No Hub or 
Threaded Threaded 

ConnectionConnection

Supplied with Supplied with 
Internal Flow Control  Internal Flow Control  

- External Option- External Option

Remote  Pump  ReadyRemote  Pump  Ready
Smart Smart 

Tank DesignTank Design

Cut to Suit Cut to Suit 
Gasketed Gasketed 
Extension Extension 

RisersRisers

Air Air 
Balance/Balance/
Sampling Sampling 

CapCap

Pre-Plumbed Pre-Plumbed 
Outlet  OptionsOutlet  Options

OutletOutlet
WellWell

Molded TieMolded Tie
 Down Points Down Points

Odor  &Odor  &
Watertight Watertight 

JointsJoints

Load Rated CoverLoad Rated Cover

● Offering the highest fat, oil & grease separation efficiency that is compacted in a high capacity footprint 
● Using the latest materials technology & hydromechanical design
● Designed from the ground up to offer convenience & durability

Inlet baffle / flow control opens and closes for 
easy inspection and cleaning.

XL100

XL75

Item No. Size GPM/ lb Connection Size (in) Flow Rate
GPM/ LPS

Actual Grease Capacity 
(ASME 112.14.3) G. W. (lb)

4075A04 75 / 150 4 75 / 4.73 559lb. 253kg 251
4075A04T 75 / 150 4 75 / 4.73 559lb. 253kg 254 
40100A04 100 / 200 4 100 / 6.31 1058lb. 480kg 302 
40100A04T 100 / 200 4 100 / 6.31 1058lb. 480kg 302

GPM: Gallons Per Minute
LPS: Liters Per Second

XL Grease Interceptors

Grease Interceptors

Item No. Dimension (in) Inner Space (in) Trash Can Gallon G. W. (lb)
S-WRA 21-1/2 x 21-1/2 x 54-1/2 20 x 19-1/4 x 32-1/2 27 101
S-WRA32 26 x 26 x 54-1/2 24-1/2 x 23-3/4 x 32-1/2 32 138

● All S/S waste receptacle w/ top tray shelf
● Single Ø10-1/2” opening for refuse disposal
● Doors open 270 degrees for easy access to waste bins
● Durable stainless steel construction for easy-to-clean applications

Full Stainless Steel Waste Receptacles

Optional Replacement:
KT-2111
2-5/8” Caster w/ brake

Replacement Part:
FT-ZN2N
2-1/2” adjustable leg
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Swinging Traffic Door

Aluminum Double Swinging Café Door

Swinging Traffic Doors

Item No.
Aluminum Stainless Steel Dimension (in) Description Qty./Case
DR-AS1882 DR-SS1882 18 x 84 Single swing door 1

DR-SS2482 24 x 84 Single swing door 1
DR-AS3082 30 x 84 Single swing door 1
DR-AS3682 DR-SS3682 36 x 84 Single swing door 1
DR-AD6082 DR-SD6082 60 x 84 Double swing door 1
DR-AD7282 DR-SD7282 72 x 84 Double swing door 1
DR-AD-H DR-SD-H - Door hinge 1

Aluminum Dimension (in) Description Qty./Case
DR-AD4846 48 x 46 Double swing door 1
DR-AD-H - Door hinge 1

● Available in aluminum and stainless steel
● Easy to open from both sides
● Reinforced doors allow for years of use
● Safety hinge assembly and bottom pins included
● Increases speed and efficiency while separating 
    customer and service areas

● Light weight 
● Easy to open from both sides
● Reinforced surface spines allow for years of use
● Safety hinge assembly and bottom pins included
● Increases speed and efficiency while separating 
customer and service areas

W

82
1 4

83
3 4

9

14

Replacement: DR-AD-H or DR-SD-H

new

new

Custom Made
Sizes Available 

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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● Fire proof and anti-erosive metal case
● Voltage: 110-120V AC, 60 Hz
● Max installation height: 84”
● Indoor use only
● Magnetic door switch included
● UL certified MAG-SW

magnetic switch

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage
(V/ Hz)

Power Air Speed (FPM) Noise (dB) Air Volume (CFM)
G. W. (lb)

Watt HP Hi Lo Hi Lo Hi Lo
FM-1509S (36”) 35-1/2 x 8-5/8 x 10-3/8

120V
60Hz

300 0.4

2559 1968

58 56 1177 942 33.1
FM-1510S (42”) 41-3/4 x 8-5/8 x 10-3/8 350 0.47 58 56 1354 1059 37.5
FM-1512S (48”) 47-5/8 x 8-5/8 x  10-3/8 350 0.47 59 57 1648 1295 43
FM-1515S (60”) 59 x 8-5/8 x 10-3/8 400 0.54 60 58 2119 1648 48.5
TZ-MAG-SW Magnetic Door Switch Included (12 VDC, Normally Open)

TZ-6001 TZ-6002 TZ-6003 TZ-6104

Item No. Description Current Limit G. W. (lb)/ ea. Qty./Case
TZ-6001-15A Micro Switch, Plunger Only 15A 0.3 50
TZ-6001-20A Micro Switch, Plunger Only 20A 0.3 50
TZ-6002-15A Micro Switch, Plunger & Horizontal Roller 15A 0.3 50
TZ-6002-20A Micro Switch, Plunger & Horizontal Roller 20A 0.3 50
TZ-6003-15A Micro Switch, Plunger Only & Vertical Roller 15A 0.3 50
TZ-6003-20A Micro Switch, Plunger Only & Vertical Roller 20A 0.3 50
TZ-6104-20A Micro Switch, Roller Plunger 20A 0.3 50

Super Power Commerical Air Curtains

Air Curtains & Fly Trap Lamp

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts Coverage (sq. ft.) Qty./Case
FT-1C18 14-5/8 x 5-3/8 x 7-5/8

110V AC
60Hz

18 900 6
FT-1E36 18-3/4 x 3-1/8 x 11-1/8 36 1650 5
FT-3W45 21-3/8 x 4 x 14-1/4 45 3250 4
FT-2F30 19 x 3 x 11-1/8 110V-240V, 50/60Hz 11 1650 5

● Designed specifically to protect & sanitize area from flies
● Purple UV light attracts insects, glue board stick insects
● This device kills mosquitoes, flies, moths, and other insects 
● No noise, odor or gas

Wall Mount Sticky Fly Trap Lamp

FT-3W45 FT-2F30

FT-1C18 FT-1E36
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White Powder Coated Drop Down Diffusers

Diffusers & Scales

● Stainless steel platform and coated metal body
● Extra large platform w/ easy to read rotatable dial for quick taring
● Removable face cover for easy cleanup

Item No. Capacity (lb/ kg) Graduation Dial Dia. (in) S/S Flat Plate Dimension (in) Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
SC-P2 2 / 1 1/4oz / 5g           6-1/2 8 x 8 5-1/2 x 9 x 8-1/2 16 8
SC-P6 6 / 3 1/2oz / 20g 6-1/2 8 x 8 5-1/2 x 9 x 8-1/2 16 8
SC-P11 11 / 5 1oz / 20g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P22 22 / 10 1oz / 50g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P44 44 / 20 2oz / 50g 8 9-1/2 x 9-1/2 7 x 10-1/4 x 10 17 6
SC-P55 55 / 25 4oz / 100g 9-1/2 12-1/2 x 12-1/2 8-1/4 x 12 x 13 14.3 2
SC-P110 110 / 50 8oz / 200g 9-1/2 12-1/2 x 12-1/2 8-1/4 x 12 x 13 14.3 2

Item No. D x W x H (in) Edge Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
DF-14P 14 x 14 x 6 16 x 16 7 1
DF-16P 16 x 16 x 6 18 x 18 9 1
DF-18P 18 x 18 x 6 20 x 20 11 1
DF-20P 20 x 20 x 6 22 x 22 14 1
DF-22P 22 x 22 x 6 24 x 24 16 1
DF-24P 24 x 24 x 6 26 x 26 20 1

● 4-way adjustable blades

Item No. Dimension (in) Edge Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
DF-14S 14 x 14 x 6 16 x 16 7 1
DF-16S 16 x 16 x 6 18 x 18 9 1
DF-18S 18 x 18 x 6 20 x 20 11 1
DF-20S 20 x 20 x 6 22 x 22 14 1
DF-22S 22 x 22 x 6 24 x 24 16 1
DF-24S 24 x 24 x 6 26 x 26 20 1

● 4-way adjustable blades

Stainless Steel Finish Diffusers

Mechanical Portion Scale Series
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S/S Wall Base Molding
Item No. H x W (in) Material
HW-SS10 5-3/4 x 120 S/S

Stainless Steel Toilet Seat Cover
Item No. Dimension (in) Fold G.W. Pc/case
BX-TSC 16 x 2 x 11H 250 54 lb 20
BX-TSE 16 x 2 x 11H 250 30 lb 12

Stainless Steel Towel Dispenser
Item No. Dimension (in) C-Fold M-Fold
BX-CTD 11 x 14-1/2 400 600

62.4 lb
12 /case

Men Handicap Sign W/ Braille
Item No. Dimension (in) Color
SI-MH69 6 x 9 Blue

12 lb
24 /case

No Smoking Sign
Item No. Dimension (in) Color
SI-NS69 6 x 9 Black

12 lb
24 /case

Wash Hand Sticker
Item No. Dimension (in) Color
SI-STK107 10-1/4 x 7 Yellow

1 lb
24 /case

Plastic Soap Dispenser
Item No. Dimension (in) Oz.
AA-138 Ø2 x 6 12
AA-145 4-1/8 x 4-1/4 x 6-1/8 30

Automatic Soap Dispenser
Item No. Dimension (in) Oz.
AA-138A 7 x 14 x 7 85

49 lb 50/case3 lb 50/case

● Power capacity: 1400W. 110V
● Drying time: 10-12 seconds
● Waterproof grade: IPX1
● Wind speed “ 90 m/s
● 62 dB noise rating

AK2901 AK2803B AK2805

Hand Dryers

Hand Dryers, Signs & Soap Dispensers

Item No. Dimension (in) Power/ Voltage Material G. W. (lb) Certificated
AK2901 11-3/4 x 6-1/2 x 12-1/8 1460w/ 120v Stainless Steel 9.2 UL
AK2803B 6-1/8 x 6-7/8 x 10 1350w/ 120v Stainless Steel 6.6 UL
AK2805 6 x 6-1/2 x 11 1350w/ 120v Stainless Steel 6.6 UL

BX-TSEBX-TSC

Stainless Steel Paper Roll Dispenser
Item No. Dimension (in) Paper Roll Size (in)
BX-MR8 9 x 9-1/2 x 10 8

6 lb
1 /case

AA-138 AA-145

4 lb
1 /case

new

new

new

new
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Wire Shelving

Item No.
W x L  (in) Master Pack Each Shelf 

Max Load Cap. (lb)
Approx. 
Weight (lb)Green Epoxy Chrome Plated

WSE-1424 WSC-1424 14 x 24 2 500 10
WSE-1430 WSC-1430 14 x 30 2 500 12
WSE-1436 WSC-1436 14 x 36 2 500 14 
WSE-1442 WSC-1442 14 x 42 2 600 17 
WSE-1448 WSC-1448 14 x 48 2 600 20
WSE-1454 WSC-1454 14 x 54 2 800 22
WSE-1460 WSC-1460 14 x 60 2 800 25
WSE-1472 WSC-1472 14 x 72 2 800 29
WSE-1824 WSC-1824 18 x 24 2 500 12
WSE-1830 WSC-1830 18 x 30 2 500 15
WSE-1836 WSC-1836 18 x 36 2 500 17
WSE-1842 WSC-1842 18 x 42 2 600 19 
WSE-1848 WSC-1848 18 x 48 2 600 23
WSE-1854 WSC-1854 18 x 54 2 800 26 
WSE-1860 WSC-1860 18 x 60 2 800 29
WSE-1872 WSC-1872 18 x 72 2 800 34
WSE-2124 WSC-2124 21 x 24 2 500 15
WSE-2130 WSC-2130 21 x 30 2 500 18
WSE-2136 WSC-2136 21 x 36 2 500 21
WSE-2142 WSC-2142 21 x 42 2 600 24
WSE-2148 WSC-2148 21 x 48 2 600 27
WSE-2154 WSC-2154 21 x 54 2 800 30
WSE-2160 WSC-2160 21 x 60 2 800 33
WSE-2172 WSC-2172 21 x 72 2 800 39
WSE-2424 WSC-2424 24 x 24 2 500 17
WSE-2430 WSC-2430 24 x 30 2 500 20
WSE-2436 WSC-2436 24 x 36 2 500 24
WSE-2442 WSC-2442 24 x 42 2 600 28
WSE-2448 WSC-2448 24 x 48 2 600 31
WSE-2454 WSC-2454 24 x 54 2 800 35
WSE-2460 WSC-2460 24 x 60 2 800 38
WSE-2472 WSC-2472 24 x 72 2 800 45

Optional Posts
Green 
Epoxy

Chrome 
Plated

Height 
(in)

Pcs 
/Pk

WSE-P08 WSC-P08 8 4
WSE-P34 WSC-P34 34 4
WSE-P41 WSC-P41 41 4
WSE-P63 WSC-P63 63 4
WSE-P72 WSC-P72 74 4
WSE-P86 WSC-P86 86 4

Optional Brackets
Green 
Epoxy

Chrome 
Plated

Size 
(in)

Pcs
/Pk

WSE-14B WSC-14B 16 x 7 2
WSE-18B WSC-18B 20 x 7 2
WSE-24B WSC-24B 26 x 9 2
WSE-14BD WSC-14BD 16 x 7 4
WSE-18BD WSC-18BD 20 x 7 2
WSE-24BD WSC-24BD 26 x 9 2

Heavy Duty Commercial-Grade Wire Shelving

● Movable with optional casters
● Green epoxy series (WSE) Can use in all environment
● Chrome series (WSC) Can use ONLY in dry environment

Height (in) is for post only (Without foot and top cap)

Optional:

WSH-12S

WSH-PC

WSH-SC

KT5115
(5” Caster)

KS5115T
(5” Caster)

KS6115T
(6” Caster)

KS6112
(6” Caster)

Replacement:

WSH-SS

WSH-ALF

new
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Standard Double Over-Shelves
Item No. D x W x H (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DS-1230 12 x 30 x 30 200 21
DS-1236 12 x 36 x 30 200 27
DS-1244 12 x 44 x 30 200 34
DS-1248 12 x 48 x 30 200 38
DS-1258 12 x 58 x 30 200 44
DS-1260 12 x 60 x 30 200 46
DS-1272 12 x 72 x 30 200 53
DS-1630 16 x 30 x 30 200 32
DS-1636 16 x 36 x 30 200 35
DS-1644 16 x 44 x 30 200 39
DS-1648 16 x 48 x 30 200 44
DS-1658 16 x 58 x 30 200 48
DS-1660 16 x 60 x 30 200 52
DS-1672 16 x 72 x 30 200 62
DS-1830 18 x 30 x 30 200 34
DS-1836 18 x 36 x 30 200 39
DS-1844 18 x 44 x 30 200 45
DS-1848 18 x 48 x 30 200 49
DS-1858 18 x 58 x 30 200 57
DS-1860 18 x 60 x 30 200 59
DS-1872 18 x 72 x 30 200 66
● Shipped knock-down 

WD

L

H

15
15

1 +0.08”
-0.4”W

Double Over-Shelves

Adjustable Double Over-Shelves
Item No. D x W x H (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DS-1236A 12 x 36-3/4 x 36 200 25
DS-1248A 12 x 48-3/4 x 36 200 40
DS-1260A 12 x 60-3/4 x 36 200 46
DS-1272A 12 x 72-3/4 x 36 200 53
DS-1636A 16 x 36-3/4 x 36 200 31
DS-1648A 16 x 48-3/4 x 36 200 44
DS-1660A 16 x 60-3/4 x 36 200 52
DS-1672A 16 x 72-3/4 x 36 200 62
DS-1836A 18 x 36-3/4 x 36 200 30
DS-1848A 18 x 48-3/4 x 36 200 43
DS-1860A 18 x 60-3/4 x 36 200 52
DS-1872A 18 x 72-3/4 x 36 200 66
● Shelving can be vertically adjusted on 1” (25 mm) 
    increments for the entire post length
● Shipped knock-down
● Stainless steel
● Capable for side mount & deck mount

D W

H

Adjustable Shelf

L
1

+3/8
-3/8W

Deck Mount

Side Mount

Replacement:

WSH-SS WSH-ALF KT5115T
(5” Caster)

KT6115T
(6” Caster)

WSH-PC

Optional:

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Double Over-Shelf
S/S Adjustable Double Over-Shelf

Item No. D x W x H (in) No. of Posts Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DS-B1428 14 x 28 x 27 2 200 34
DS-B1436 14 x 36 x 27 2 200 38
DS-B1448 14 x 48 x 27 2 200 46
DS-B1460 14 x 60 x 48 2 200 47
DS-B1472 14 x 72 x 48 3 200 52
DS-B1484 14 x 84 x 48 3 200 57

DS-B1496 14 x 96 x 48 3 200 62
● Additional accessory for prep table
● All 18 gauge stainless steel polished finish 
● Rear mounted design for better support 
● Each shelf holds up to 100 lb
● 72” or longer shelf has 3 legs to provide extra strength

WD

● 20 Gauge SS201 shelf
● Mounting hardwares included
● Mounts directly to wall
● Makes the most of unused wall space
● Easy to clean with no sharp edges

H

2

WD

2

Item No. D x W x H (in) Brackets Load Cap. (lb) Bulk Qty. G. W. (lb)
WS-E1224 12 x 24 x 11 2 150 40 7
WS-E1236 12 x 36 x 11 3 200 40 10
WS-E1248 12 x 48 x 11 3 250 40 13
WS-E1260 12 x 60 x 11 4 300 40 16
WS-E1272 12 x 72 x 11 4 300 40 18
WS-E1284 12 x 84 x 11 5 300 40 22
WS-E1296 12 x 96 x 11 5 300 40 26
WS-E1424 14 x 24 x 11 2 150 40 8
WS-E1436 14 x 36 x 11 3 200 40 11
WS-E1448 14 x 48 x 11 3 250 40 14
WS-E1460 14 x 60 x 11 4 300 40 18
WS-E1472 14 x 72 x 11 4 300 40 20
WS-E1484 14 x 84 x 11 5 300 40 24
WS-E1496 14 x 96 x 11 5 300 40 29
WS-E1624 16 x 24 x 13-1/4 2 150 40 12
WS-E1636 16 x 36 x 13-1/4 3 200 40 14
WS-E1648 16 x 48 x 13-1/4 3 250 40 17
WS-E1660 16 x 60 x 13-1/4 4 300 40 22
WS-E1672 16 x 72 x 13-1/4 4 300 40 27
WS-E1684 16 x 84 x 13-1/4 5 300 40 22
WS-E1696 16 x 96 x 13-1/4 5 300 40 27
Marked items qualifies for Bulk Quantities!

Stainless Steel Economic Wall Mount Shelf

Replacement Bracket:
WS-E12B 
WS-E16B 

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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● All 18 gauge stainless steel polished finish 

Bracket designed for dual 
mounting methods
(top and bottom)

Standard Items:
Regular Wall Shelf

Custom Length Flat Bar

Custom made: (Additional Part)
Wall Shelf with 2” Flat Rack
For WS-W12 & WS-W14 Wall Shelves

Custom made: (Additional Option)
Wall Shelf with 1” Dia. Round Tube
For WS-W12 & WS-W14 Wall Shelves only

Suggested accessory:
Pot Hook Included
(PR-RHK)

Item No. D x W x H (in) Brackets Load Cap. (lb) Bulk Qty. G. W. (lb)
WS-W1224 12 x 24 x 12 2 255 40 9
WS-W1236 12 x 36 x 12 2 300 40 12
WS-W1248 12 x 48 x 12 2 345 40 15
WS-W1260 12 x 60 x 12 3 395 40 19
WS-W1272 12 x 72 x 12 3 395 40 21
WS-W1284 12 x 84 x 12 4 395 40 25
WS-W1296 12 x 96 x 12 4 395 40 29
WS-W1424 14 x 24 x 14 2 255 40 10
WS-W1436 14 x 36 x 14 2 300 40 13
WS-W1448 14 x 48 x 14 2 345 40 17
WS-W1460 14 x 60 x 14 3 395 40 21
WS-W1472 14 x 72 x 14 3 395 40 23
WS-W1484 14 x 84 x 14 4 395 40 27
WS-W1496 14 x 96 x 14 4 395 40 32
WS-W1624 16 x 24 x 16 2 255 40 12
WS-W1636 16 x 36 x 16 2 300 40 18
WS-W1648 16 x 48 x 16 2 345 40 21
WS-W1660 16 x 60 x 16 3 395 40 25
WS-W1672 16 x 72 x 16 3 395 40 31
WS-W1824 18 x 24 x 18 2 255 40 14
WS-W1836 18 x 36 x 18 2 300 40 20
WS-W1848 18 x 48 x 18 2 345 40 23
WS-W1860 18 x 60 x 18 3 395 40 27
WS-W1872 18 x 72 x 18 3 395 40 33
WS-W12B 12” Shelf Bracket 2 250 2
WS-W14B 14” Shelf Bracket 2 250 2.5
WS-W16B 16” Shelf Bracket 2 250 2.66
WS-W18B 18” Shelf Bracket 2 250 2.85
Marked items qualifies for Bulk Quantities!

Bulk 
Quantities
Discount

GET

Wall Mount Shelves
Stainless Steel Wall Mount Shelf

● Two sizes available		
● All polished stainless steel	
● Space saver wall mount design	
● Shipped knock-down
● Shelf holds up to 100 lb

Item No. Gauge D x W x H (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
MS-1818 18 18 x 18 x 12 100 11
MS-2418 18 24 x 18 x 12 100 14

W D

H

Stainless Steel Microwave Oven Wall Shelf
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Drainage Shelves

● Extra space to load racks for washing and storage
● Stainless steel construction
● Extremely durable
● Easy to organize standard size racks
● Shipped knock-down 

WD

H

Tubular Dishtable Sorting Shelves

Item No. D x W x H (in) Number of Rack Can Fit Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DT-SS1822 18 x 22 x 11-1/4 1 200 20
DT-SS1842 18 x 42 x 11-1/4 2 200 28
DT-SS1862 18 x 62 x 11-1/4 3 200 35
DT-SS1882 18 x 82 x 11-1/4 4 200 43

● Stainless steel construction, 1-5/8” diameter tubing
● Perfect for organizing dish racks or accessories
● Extra space to load racks for draining and storage
● Shipped knock-down 
● Mounting hardwares included 

Item No. D x W x H (in) Number of Brackets Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
WS-WD1636 16 x 36 x 9 2 200 25
WS-WD1648 16 x 48 x 9 3 200 33
WS-WD1660 16 x 60 x 9 3 200 41
WS-WD1672 16 x 72 x 9 3 200 48

Tubular Wall Mounted Drainage Shelves
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Pot Rack

● Stainless steel 304 flat bar
● 10 Gauge stainless steel polished finish
● Plated chain & “S” hooks are not included
● Shipped knock-down

Item No. D x W x H (in) Hook No. G. W. (lb)
PR-CM4 22 x 48 x 12 4 28
PR-CM5 22 x 60 x 12 5 32
PR-CM6 22 x 72 x 12 6 37

D W

H

Suggested accessory:

Pot Hook Included
(PR-RHK)

Stainless Steel Ceiling Mount Pot Rack

● 1/4” Thick high quality stainless steel
● Comes in handy
● Easy installation
● Great for hanging kitchenwares
● Pot hook included

Item No. D x W x H (in) Hanging 
space (in)

Support
Bar

Hook 
No. G. W. (lb)

PR-SWM4 8-1/2 x 53 x 2 48 No 4 11
PR-SWM5 8-1/2 x 65 x 2 60 Yes 5 13
PR-SWM6 8-1/2 x 77 x 2 72 Yes 6 14

Suggested accessory:

Pot Hook Included
(PR-RHK)

Single Bar Wall Mounted Pot Rack

Item No. D x W x H (in) Hook No. G. W. (lb)
PR-WM4 11-3/4 x 46 x 11-3/4 4 19
PR-WM5 11-3/4 x 58 x 11-3/4 5 22
PR-WM6 11-3/4 x 70 x 11-3/4 6 31

● Stainless steel 304 flat bar
● 10 Gauge stainless steel polished finish
● Shipped knock-down

Suggested accessory:

Pot Hook Included
(PR-RHK)

D W

H

Stainless Steel Double Wall Mount Pot Rack
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Item No. D x W x H (in) G. W. (lb)
WS-PT1824 18 x 24 x 5-1/2 36
WS-PT1836 18 x 36 x 5-1/2 39
WS-PT1848 18 x 48 x 5-1/2 44
WS-PT1860 18 x 60 x 5-1/2 55
WS-PT1872 18 x 72 x 5-1/2 70
WS-PT1884 18 x 84 x 5-1/2 81
WS-PT1896 18 x 96 x 5-1/2 110
WS-PT18108 18 x 108 x 5-1/2 120
WS-PT18120 18 x 120 x 5-1/2 134
WS-PT18132 18 x 132 x 5-1/2 144
WS-PT18144 18 x 144 x 5-1/2 159
Marked models are special order only.

18” Models With Straight Turn Down Brackets

● Promotes “pass-thru” area from kitchen to serving area	
● Straight edge w/ 90o turned down edge on all four ends
● Screws included for installation
● Adjustable brackets for different wall thickness

Pass-Through Serving Shelves
L-Shape Brackets Pass-Through Serving Shelves

Item No. D x W x H (in) Brackets G. W. (lb)
WS-PT2424 24 x 24 x 9-1/2 4 40
WS-PT2436 24 x 36 x 9-1/2 4 46
WS-PT2448 24 x 48 x 9-1/2 4 52
WS-PT2460 24 x 60 x 9-1/2 6 63
WS-PT2472 24 x 72 x 9-1/2 6 79
WS-PT2484 24 x 84 x 9-1/2 6 94
WS-PT2496 24 x 96 x 9-1/2 6 122
WS-PT24108 24 x 108 x 9-1/2 8 134
WS-PT24120 24 x 120 x 9-1/2 8 147
WS-PT24132 24 x 132 x 9-1/2 8 162
WS-PT24144 24 x 144 x 9-1/2 8 176
Marked models are special order only.

24” Models With Triangle brackets

● Promotes “pass-thru” area from kitchen to serving area	
● Straight edge w/ 90o turned down edge on all four ends
● Screws included for installation
● Adjustable brackets for different wall thickness

Triangle Brackets Pass-Through Serving Shelves

Custom Made
Sizes Available 

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Compartment Bar Sinks Without Drainboard
Item No. Dimension (in) Number of Sinks G. W. (lb)
SE10141DNB 18-1/2 x 12 x 33-1/4 1 32
SE10142DNB 18-1/2 x 24 x 33-1/4 2 55
SE10143DNB 18-1/2 x 36 x 33-1/4 3 72
● All-welded stainless steel with adjustable bullet feet
● 10” x 14” x 10” sink bowls
● 1” NPS drain with 7-1/2” removable overflow tube included
● Countertop to floor 30” 

Compartment Bar Sinks With Drainboard
Item No. Dimension (in) Description G. W. (lb)
SE10141D36B 18-1/2 x 36 x 33-1/4 13” Drainboard w/ 1 Sinkbowl 59
SE10142D48B 18-1/2 x 48 x 33-1/4 13” Drainboard w/ 2 Sinkbowls 78
SE10143D60B 18-1/2 x 60 x 33-1/4 13” Drainboard w/ 3 Sinkbowls 90
SE10143D72B 18-1/2 x 72 x 33-1/4 19” Drainboard w/ 3 Sinkbowls 98
● All-welded stainless steel with adjustable bullet feet
● 10” x 14” x 10” sink bowls
● 1” NPS drain with 7-1/2” removable overflow tube included
● Countertop to floor 30”

Corner Drainboard

● Stainless steel top with galvanized sides
● Wall Mount style with holes on the sides for screws
● Designed for all GSW underbar sinks

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb)
SE1014CORNER 19-5/8 x 19-5/8 x 14-1/8 27

For Models:
SE1014xDxxB
SE1014xNB

Bar Sinks Series

AA-149-8Optional: 
AA-141-A

Included:
AA-141-I

Replacement:
AA-141

AA-149-8Optional: 
AA-141-A

Included:
AA-141-I

Replacement:
AA-141

Optional: 
AA-141-A

Included:
AA-141-I

Replacement:
AA-141

Optional:
AA-401G & AA-008G

Optional:
AA-401G & AA-008G
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Item No. Top Style Dimension (in) No. of Rack Rack Spacing G. W. (lb)
BS-GRSC24 Corrugated 24 x 24 x 33-1/4 3 6-7/8” 85

Item No. D x W x H (in) Surface Height (in) Drain Size Sink Bowl (in) G. W. (lb)
BS-BS2412 24 x 12 x 33-1/4 30 1-1/2 NPS 10 x 10 x 7 20

Bar Sink Series
Stainless Steel Glass Rack Storage Cabinet

● All stainless steel construction 
● 18 Gauge, 304 stainless steel
● Open front; 6 7/8” high sections 
● Hold 3 full size glass racks
● Adjustable bullet feet

Five-Tier Stainless Steel Liquor Display Racks

● All stainless steel construction 
● 5-Tiered step to display liquor bottles
● Steel straps secure bottles on steps
● Stainless steel legs w/ adjustable bullet feet 

Item No. D x W x H (in) Surface  Height (in) Capacity G. W. (lb)
BS-LDR2424 24 x 24 x 33-1/4 30 30 Bottles 40
BS-LDR2436 24 x 36 x 33-1/4 30 45 Bottles 50

Ø3

67 8

20
7
8

6

30

24 24

33
1 4

B

B

B-B

W

16
14

D

30

H

334

● All stainless steel construction
● Dump sink bowl: 10” x 10” x 7” H
● Recessed step with grommet hole for power cords
● Integrated 3” backsplash
● Stainless steel legs w/ adjustable bullet feet

 Stainless Steel Blender Station with Dump Sink

Included:

new

new

new

AA-141 AA-401G
AA-006G
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HS-DSROG AA-503GAA-141

AA-141

Item No. Dimension (in)

BS-ASR12 4-1/2 x 12

BS-ASR18 4-1/2 x 18

BS-ASR24 4-1/2 x 24

BS-ASR30 4-1/2 x 30

BS-ASR36 4-1/2 x 36

BS-ASR48 4-1/2 x 48

BS-ASR60 4-1/2 x 60

BS-ASR72 4-1/2 x 72

S/S Speed Rails

Item No. Dimension (in) Surface Height (in) Capacity G. W. (lb)
BS-IB1924 19 x 24 x 33-1/4 30 52lb 60
BS-IB1930 19 x 30 x 33-1/4 30 65lb 72
BS-IB1936 19 x 36 x 33-1/4 30 78lb 85

Bar Sinks Series

Stainless Steel Underbar Ice Bin

● All stainless steel construction
● 3” backsplash protects walls
● Include ice bin cover and 2 bottle holders
● Ø1” Drain opening
● Stainless steel legs w/ adjustable bullet feet

Stainless Steel Speed Unit with Dump Sink and Glass Rinser

● All stainless steel construction
● Dump sink bowl: 10” x 10” x 7” H
● Integrated 3” backsplash
● High performance glass rinser, G1/2 cold 
● Stainless steel legs w/ adjustable plastic bullet feet

Stainless Steel Speed Unit with Dump Sink, Glass Rinser and Dipperwell

● All stainless steel construction
● Dump sink bowl: 10” x 16” x 7” H
● Integrated 3” backsplash
● High performance glass rinser, G1/2 cold 
● Dipperwell with faucet, 1/2” NPS cold
● Stainless steel legs w/ adjustable bullet feet

Item No. Dimension (in) Surface Height (in) Drain Size Sink Bowl (in) G.W. (lb)
BS-SU2412 24 x 12 x 33-1/4 30 1-1/2 NPS 10 x 10 x 7 58

Item No. Dimension (in) Surface Height (in) Drain Size Sink Bowl (in) G.W. (lb)
BS-SU2418 24 x 18 x 33-1/4 30 1-1/2 NPS 10 x 16 x 7 58

Included:

Included:
AA-401G
AA-006G

AA-401G
AA-006G

Replacement:
BS-IB1924-C BS-IB19H

new

new

new

AA-520

AA-520
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Drop-In Ice Bin with Water Station - Horizontal
Item No. Dimension (in) Cut-out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
IBWS-H 18 x 21 x 14 17 x 20 12
AA-HS157 faucet included

Drop-In Ice Bin with Water Station - Vertical
Item No. Dimension (in) Cut-out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
IBWS-V 21 x 18 x 14 20 x 17 12
AA-HS157 faucet included

9” x 14” Double Walled Ice 
Bin with 1” NPT drain

Drop-In Ice Bins
Item No. Dimension (in) Cut-out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
IB1218 18 x 12 x 14 17 x 11 11
IB2018 18 x 20 x 14 17 x 19 24
IB2818 18 x 28 x 14 17 x 27 36
IB3618 18 x 36 x 14 17 x 35 49

9” x 14” Double Walled Ice 
Bin with 1” NPT drain

Drop-In Ice Bin with Sink
Item No. Dimension (in) Cut-out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
IBS1821 18 x 21 x 14 17 x 11 13
AA-420G faucet included

9” x 14” Double Walled Ice 
Bin with 1” NPT drain

9” x 14” Double Walled Ice 
Bin with 1” NPT drain

Drop-In Ice Bin & Ice Cool Cold Pan

Item No. W BW PAN Cut-Out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
IP1826 18 11-7/8 1 24-1/2 x 16-5/16 35
IP3126 31-5/8 25-1/2 2 24-1/2 x 30 54
IP4526 45-5/8 39-1/4 3 24-1/2 x 43-3/4 73
IP5926 59-1/2 53 4 24-1/2 x 57-1/2 94
IP7226 73-1/8 66-3/4 5 24-1/2 x 71-1/4 113

2620
BW
W

5

8 95 8

11
2" thick foam insolation between walls Cut-out size

● High density closed cell polyurethane
● 304 stainless steel tub
● 1” NPT drain
● Include removable bars to support pans 

Ice Cool Cold Pans
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● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● Faucet not included

P
Econ.

L
Left Board

D
Left & Right Board

R
Right Board

ONE TUB FOOD PREP SINKS

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15151P 18-1/4 x 18-1/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 13 18 25
SE18181P 21 x 21-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 13 18 31
SEE18181P (Econ.) 21 x 21-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 13 18 29
SH24241P 27-1/2 x 27-1/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 13 16 46
SHH24241P (Econ.) 27-1/2 x 27-1/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 13 16 42

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) A (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15151L 21 x 33-1/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 31
SE18181L 24 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 41
SEE18181L (Econ.) 24 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 38
SE18181L24 24 x 45-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 24 18 42
SH18241L 30 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 24 x 14 18 16 64
SH24241L 30 x 51-1/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 66

ONE TUB SINK W/ LEFT DRAINBOARDS

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) A (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15151R 21 x 33-1/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 31
SE18181R 24 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 41
SEE18181R (Econ.) 24 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 38
SE18181R24 24 x 45-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 24 18 42
SH18241R 30 x 39-1/8 x 45 18 x 24 x 14 18 16 64
SH24241R 30 x 51-1/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 66

ONE TUB SINK W/ RIGHT DRAINBOARDS

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) A (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE18181D 24 x 54-1/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 44
SH24241D 30 x 72-1/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 84

ONE TUB SINK W/ 2 DRAINBOARDS

Suggested Accessory:

AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

Standard Compartment Sinks
One Compartment Sinks

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

3036

P
Full Back Splash
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● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● Faucet not included

N
None

L
Left Board

D
Left & Right Board

R
Right Board

TWO TUB SINKS W/ NO DRAINBOARD

A

BH

BD

WD

H

BW BW

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15152N 21 x 36-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 N/A 18 46
SE18182N 24 x 42-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 N/A 18 51
SH24242N 30 x 54-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 N/A 16 90

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15152L 21 x 48-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 51
SE18182L 24 x 57-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 57
SH24242L 30 x 75-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 101

TWO TUBS SINKS W/ LEFT DRAINBOARD

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15152R 21 x 48-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 51
SE18182R 24 x 57-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 57
SH24242R 30 x 75-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 101

TWO TUBS SINKS W/ RIGHT DRAINBOARD

TWO TUBS SINKS W/ 2 DRAINBOARDS
Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15152D 21 x 60-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 55
SE18182D 24 x 72-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 68
SEE18182D (Econ.) 24 x 72-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 64
SE18182D24 24 x 84-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 24 18 75
SH18242D 30 x 72-1/4 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 18 16 95
SH20242D 30 x 80-1/4 x 45 24 x 20 x 14 20 16 103
SH24242D 30 x 96-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 117

Suggested Accessory:

AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

Standard Compartment Sinks
Two Compartment Sinks

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

3036



62 www.GSW-USA.com BACK

● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● Faucet not included

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15153N 21 x 51-3/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 N/A 18 57
SE18183N 24 x 60-3/8 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 N/A 18 81
SH24243N * 30 x 78-3/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 N/A 16 119

THREE TUBS SINKS W/ NO DRAIN BOARD

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15153L 21 x 63-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x12 15 18 64
SE18183L 24 x 75-1/4 x 45 18 x18 x 12 18 18 75
SH18243L 30 x 75-1/4 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 18 16 129
SH24243L * 30 x 99-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 143

THREE TUBS SINKS W/ LEFT DRAINBOARD

A
D

BD

W

H

BH

BW BWBW

N
No Board

L
Left Board

R
Right Board

Suggested Accessory:

AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

A
D

BD

W

H

BH

BW BWBW

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15153R 21 x 63-1/4 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 64
SE18183R 24 x 75-1/4 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 18 18 75
SH18243R 30 x 75-1/4 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 18 16 129
SH24243R * 30 x 99-1/4 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 143

THREE TUBS SINKS W/ RIGHT DRAINBOARD

Standard Compartment Sinks
Three Compartment Sinks

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

30
Item No. GA Stainless Steel Type
SE 18 304
SEE 18 201 
SH 16 304
SHH 17 201

Models marked with * have two sets of faucets holes.

36



63 www.GSW-USA.com 63BACK

● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
   (Except SE10143D strainer opening Ø1-7/8”)
● Faucet not included

Standard Compartment Sinks
Three Compartment Sinks

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE10143D 21 x 54-3/8 x 41 14 x 10 x 10 12 18 48
SE15153D 21 x 75-3/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 18 70
SE16203D18 26 x 84-3/8 x 45 20 x 16 x 12 18 18 84
SE16203D24 26 x 96-3/8 x 45 20 x 16 x 12 24 18 88
SE18183D 24 x 90-3/8 x 45 18 x18 x12 18 18 91
SEE18183D (Econ.) 24 x 90-3/8 x 45 18 x18 x12 18 18 88
SE18183D20 24 x 94-3/8 x 45 18 x18 x12 20 18 93
SE18183D24 24 x 102-3/8 x 45 18 x18 x12 24 18 96
SH18243D 30 x 90-3/8 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 18 16 125
SHH18243D (Econ.) 30 x 90-3/8 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 18 16 123
SH18243D24 30 x 102-3/8 x 45 24 x 18 x 14 24 16 130
SH20203D 26 x 100-3/8 x 45 20 x 20 x 14 20 16 112
SH20243D 30 x 100-3/8 x 45 24 x 20 x 14 20 16 136
SHH20243D (Econ.) 30 x 100-3/8 x 45 24 x 20 x 14 20 16 132
SH20283D * 34 x 100-3/8 x 45 28 x 20 x 14 20 16 145
SHH20283D (Econ.) * 34 x 100-3/8 x 45 28 x 20 x 14 20 16 140
SH24243D * 30 x 120-3/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 155
SHH24243D * 30 x 120-3/8 x 45 24 x 24 x 14 24 16 151

Models marked with * have two sets of faucets holes.

THREE TUBS SINKS W/ 2 DRAINBOARDS

A
D

BD

W

H

BH

BW BWBW

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

A

BH

D

H

BD

BW
W

3036

Suggested Accessory:

AA-7xxG

AA-8xxGS
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Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE16204D18 26 x 100-1/2 x 45 20 x 16 x 12 18 18 101
SH16204D18 26 x 102-1/4 x 45 20 x 16 x 14 18-7/8 16 115

● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● Drainboard on both sides
● Faucet not included
● Accepts two sets of 8” faucets

SE16204D18 SH16204D18
Suggested Accessory:
AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Extra welding under tubs for longevity
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● Drainboard on both sides
● Faucet not included
● Accepts two sets of 8” faucets

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) B (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE15153C 48-1/8 x 48-1/8 x 45 15 x 15 x 12 15 21 18 80
SE18183C 57-1/2 x 57-1/2 x 45 18 x 18 x 12 15 24 18 91
SH24243C 75-1/2 x 75-1/2 x 45 24 x 24 x 16 22-1/2 30 16 160

Suggested Accessory:

AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

Three Tubs L-Shape Corner Sinks

L-Shape Corner Sinks
Four Compartment Sinks

36

36
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Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Strainer Opening (in) Drainboard (in) G. W. (lb)
SE10143DB4 18-5/16 x 48 x 33-1/4 14 x 10 x 10 Ø2 8-3/4 45
SE10143DB5 18-5/16 x 60 x 33-1/4 14 x 10 x 10 Ø2 14-11/16 52
SE15153DB 20-1/4 x 75-1/2 x 33-1/4 15 x 15 x 12 Ø3-1/2 15 66

● All made of 18 gauge stainless steel	
● Multiple models of faucet available per customer request
● Z” clip bracket for hanging support included
● Drainboard on both sides
● Strainers included

A

BH
BD

D

H

BW

W

A

BH
BD

D

H

BW

W

Suggested Accessories:

AA-7xxG AA-8xxGS

Compartment Marine Edge Multi Sinks
Marine Edge Three Compartment Sinks

Item No. D x W x H (in) Sink Bowl Dimension (in) Number of Sink Bowls Gauge G. W. (lb)
SE18181N-M 24 x 23 x 44 18 x 18 x 14 1 18 45
SE18182N-M 24 x 41-1/8 x 44 18 x 18 x 14 2 18 52
SE18183N-M 24 x 59-1/4 x 44 18 x 18 x 14 3 18 60
SH18241N-M 30 x 23 x 44 24 x 18 x 14 1 16 48
SH18242N-M 30 x 41-1/8 x 44 24 x 18 x 14 2 16 57
SH18243N-M 30 x 59-1/4 x 44 24 x 18 x 14 3 16 66

● Designed to fit next to GSW worktables & cabinets	
● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● 8” center faucet holes with 10” backsplash

Suggested 
Accessories:

AA-7xxG

AA-8xxGS

Marine Edge Utility Sinks

30

* Faucet not included

new
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Compartment Multi Wash Sinks

Freestanding Style

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
ACE-MWS-1836 17-1/2 x 36 x 28 14 x 33 x 8 18 30
ACE-MWS-1848 17-1/2 x 48 x 28 14 x 45 x 8 18 39
ACE-MWS-1860 17-1/2 x 60 x 28 14 x 57 x 8 18 48
ACE-MWS-1872 17-1/2 x 72 x 28 14 x 69 x 8 16 57

BH

D

BD

H

W

BW

● Stainless steel legs	
● Number of faucet holes per customer request

Special Compartment Multi Wash Sinks

Hands-Free Sensor Faucet

SPECIAL COMPARTMENT MULTI WASH SINK

WALL MOUNTED COMPARTMENT MULTI WASH SINK

FREESTANDING COMPARTMENT MULTI WASH SINK

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Faucet G. W. (lb)
ACE-MWS-1836K 17-3/4 x 36 x 22-1/2 14 x 33 x 8 1 35
ACE-MWS-1848K 17-3/4 x 48 x 22-1/2 14 x 45 x 8 2 50
ACE-MWS-1860K 17-3/4 x 60 x 22-1/2 14 x 57 x 8 3 64
ACE-MWS-1872K 17-3/4 x 72 x 22-1/2 14 x 69 x 8 3 75

Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Faucet G. W. (lb)
ACE-MWS-1836L 17-3/4 x 36 x 42 14 x 33 x 8 1 35
ACE-MWS-1848L 17-3/4 x 48 x 42 14 x 45 x 8 2 50
ACE-MWS-1860L 17-3/4 x 60 x 42 14 x 57 x 8 3 64
ACE-MWS-1872L 17-3/4 x 72 x 42 14 x 69 x 8 3 75

AA-515HFAA-515HF

Dual Knee-Operated

AA-515GAA-515GAA-203GSMB AA-203G

Recommended Faucet Options:
Single Knee-Operated

Wall Mounted Faucet

AA-7xxGAA-410G

Recommended Preset Package

Regular Multi Wash Sink

Include: AA-515G & AA-203G

Include: AA-515G & AA-203G

Wall Mount Style

ADA
Compliant

ADA
Compliant

Optional:Side Splashguards

Optional:Side Splashguards
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● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● 12” drainboards on both sides
● 1-1/2” Rear Upturn
● Marine Edge
● 8” deck mount faucet holes from center
● Faucet not included

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SH12123DWN 18-1/2 x 60 x 19-3/4 12 x 12 x 12 18 57
SH12143DWN 20-1/2 x 60 x 19-3/4 14 x 12 x 12 18 65

● Strainers included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● 12” drainboards on both sides
● Marine Edge
● 8” wall mount faucet holes from center
● Faucet not included

Suggested Accessory:
AA-890G
AA-008G

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SH12123DDN 18 x 60 x 14 12 x 12 x 12 18 45
SH12163DDN 22 x 60 x 14 12 x 16 x 12 18 51

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SH10141DDI 18-3/8 x 13-1/2 x 10 10 x 14 x 10 18 12
SH10142DDI 18-3/8 x 25 x 10 10 x 14 x 10 18 23
SH10143DDI 18-3/8 x 36-1/2 x 10 10 x 14 x 10 18 34

● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● 4” deck mount faucet holes from center
● Faucet not included

Suggested Accessory:
AA-422G
AA-010G

● Strainer included, Ø3-1/2” opening
● 12” drainboards on both sides
● Marine Edge
● 8” deck mount faucet holes from center
● Faucet not included

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Gauge G. W. (lb)
SH12123DDI 19-1/2 x 60 x 10 12 x 12 x 12 18 43
SH12163DDI 23-1/2 x 60 x 10 12 x 16 x 12 18 49

Suggested Accessory:
AA-890G 
AA-008G

SH10143DDISH10142DDISH10141DDI

Suggested Accessory:
AA-7xxG

AA-8xxGS

Drop-In Compartment Sinks w/ 1-1/2” Rear Upturn & Marine Edge and Drainboards

Drop-In Compartment Sinks w/ Marine Edge and Drainboards

Flat Drop-In Compartment Sinks

Drop-In Compartment Sinks
 Drop-In Compartment Sink w/ 8” Splash & Marine Edge and Drainboards
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Stainless Steel Sink Bowls
Item No. D x W x H (in) SO (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
SB-101410 14 x 10 x 10  ø1-7/8 31 3
SB-121210 12 x 12 x 10  ø1-7/8 32 3
SB-141414 14 x 14 x 14  ø3-1/2 33 2
SB-161614 16 x 16 x 14  ø3-1/2 58 3
SB-162014 16 x 20 x 14  ø3-1/2 66 3
SB-181814 18 x 18 x 14  ø3-1/2 68 3
SB-182414 24 x 18 x 14  ø3-1/2 82 3
SB-202008 20 x 20 x 08  ø3-1/2 52 3
SB-202014 20 x 20 x 14  ø3-1/2 80 3
SB-202212 22 x 20 x 12  ø3-1/2 71 3
SB-202414 24 x 20 x 14  ø3-1/2 87 3
SB-202816 28 x 20 x16  ø3-1/2 107 3
SB-222214 22 x 22 x 14  ø3-1/2 90 3
SB-242416 24 x 24 x 16  ø3-1/2 107 3
SB-262416 26 x 24 x 16  ø3-1/2 113 3

● Ideal for custom-made sinks		
● Machine sanded and polished
● Quality 304 series stainless steel

One Compartment Commercial Prep Sinks
Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) G. W. (lb)
SH24301P 28 x 30 x 44 24 x 27 x 16 52
SH24361P 28 x 36 x 44 24 x 33 x 16 63
SH24421P 28 x 42 x 44 24 x 39 x 16 74
SH24481P 28 x 48 x 44 24 x 45 x 16 85

● 16”H sink bowl accommodates large items
● 3/4” Radius edge for easy cleaning
● 1-1/2” NPS drain connection
● 3-5/8” Strainer opening, 
● 2-1/2” Deep back-splash for extra spacing

AA-8xxGS

Suggested Accessories:

AA-7xxG

Stainless Steel Sink Bowls & Prep Sinks
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Sink Splashguards
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. 
SP-SH1810L 22 x 11 Left 51 lb
SP-SH1810R 22 x 11 Right 51 lb
SP-SH2410L 28 x 11 Left 65 lb
SP-SH2410R 28 x 11 Right 65 lb
SP-SH18xx For 18” Width Compartment Sinks 
SP-SH24xx For 24” Width Compartment Sinks 
10 items per case

Drain board Sink Rack
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. 
SB-BR24 14-1/2 x 24-3/4 60 lb

Compartment Sink Drain Baskets
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. 
SD-1818 17-1/2 x 17-1/2 x 4 7 lb
SD-2020 19-1/2 x 19-1/2 x 4 8 lb
SD-2424 23-1/2 x 23-1/2 x 4 10 lb
1 Item Per Case

Scrap Baskets
Item No. For Sink Bowl (in) G. W. 
SD-1818B 18 x 18 x 6-3/8 13 lb
SD-1824B 18 x 24 x 6-3/8 16 lb
SD-2020B 20 x 20 x 6-3/8 15 lb
1 Item Per Case

Sink Splash Guard For Compartment Sinks
Item No. Dimensions (in) G. W. 
SP-S1812 20 Wide x 12 Height 38 lb
SP-S1820 20 Wide x 20 Height 58 lb
SP-S2412 26 Wide x 12 Height 50 lb
SP-S2420 26 Wide x 20 Height 74 lb
SP-S18xx For 18” Sink Bowls
SP-S24xx For 24” Sink Bowls
10 Items Per Case

Sink Bowl Covers
Item No. For Sink Bowl (in) G. W. 
SC-1818 18 x 18 16 lb
SC-1824 18 x 24 18 lb
SC-2020 20 x 20 18 lb
SC-2024 20 x 24 20 lb
SC-2424 24 x 24 22 lb
2 Items Per Case

Sink Bowl Racks
Item No. For Sink Bowl (in) G. W. 
SC-S1818 18 x 18 53 lb
SC-S1824 18 x 24 58 lb
SC-S2020 20 x 20 62 lb
SC-S2024 20 x 24 67 lb
SC-S2424 24 x 24 73 lb
10 Items Per Case

5b5a

1

2
5

4

3

1

2

3

4a 5a

4b 5b

Sink Accessories
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Three Sinks & Under Counter DishTables

H

W

BH

BWBW

D

BWA A

BD

Item No. Side Item No. Side  D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Drainboard (in) DO (in) G. W. (lb)
DT18243D-L Left DT18243D-R Right 30 x 90-1/4 x 45-1/2 24 x 18 x 14 18 21-1/2 125

● Table has formed-down lip to fit most standard dishwasher
● Stainless steel legs with cross bracing
● 8” wall mount faucet holes
● 11-1/2” backsplash

AA-8xxGS

Suggested Accessories:

AA-7xxG

DT18243D-L

Three Compartment Sink Dishtables

● 16 Ga. 304 Polished stainless steel work surface
● 16 Ga. 304 S/S Sink bowl 20in x 20in x 8in
● Fit standard undercounter dishwashers
● Left or right models; 
● Stainless steel legs with cross braced
● Ø3-1/2 Stainer opening
● 11-1/2 Backsplash
● Faucet and scrap basket are not included

Item No. D x W x H (in) Drainboard (in) G. W. (lb)
DT48U-L 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 24-1/4 50
DT48U-R 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 24-1/4 50
DT60U-L 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 36-1/4 57
DT60U-R 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 36-1/4 57

Under Counter Design Dishtables

Left Side Model Right Side Model

DT48U-L
DT60U-L

DT48U-R
DT60U-R
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● 16 Ga. 304 Polished stainless steel work surface
● Table has formed-down lip to fit most standard dishwashers
● Left or right models
● Stainless steel legs with cross braced
● 11-1/2” back-splash
● 72” and up models come with 4 legs

HH

D D 

WW

Left Side Model Right Side Model

DTxxC-L DTxxC-R

Item No. D x W x H (in) G. W. (lb)
DT24C-L 30 x 24 x 45-1/2 29
DT24C-R 30 x 24 x 45-1/2 29
DT30C-L 30 x 30 x 45-1/2 34
DT30C-R 30 x 30 x 45-1/2 34
DT36C-L 30 x 36 x 45-1/2 41
DT36C-R 30 x 36 x 45-1/2 41
DT48C-L 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 53
DT48C-R 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 53
DT60C-L 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 62
DT60C-R 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 62
DT72C-L 30 x 72 x 45-1/2 76
DT72C-R 30 x 72 x 45-1/2 76
DT84C-L 30 x 84 x 45-1/2 77
DT84C-R 30 x 84 x 45-1/2 77
DT96C-L 30 x 96 x 45-1/2 87
DT96C-R 30 x 96 x 45-1/2 87

Clean Dishtables
Clean Dishtables
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Item No. D x W x H (in) A (in) G. W. (lb)
DT24S-L 30 x 24 x 45-1/2 1-1/4 39
DT24S-R 30 x 24 x 45-1/2 1-1/4 39
DT30S-L 30 x 30 x 45-1/2 6 44
DT30S-R 30 x 30 x 45-1/2 6 44
DT36S-L 30 x 36 x 45-1/2 6 48
DT36S-R 30 x 36 x 45-1/2 6 48
DT48S-L 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 6 59
DT48S-R 30 x 48 x 45-1/2 6 59
DT60S-L 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 6 67
DT60S-R 30 x 60 x 45-1/2 6 67
DT72S-L 30 x 72 x 45-1/2 6 77
DT72S-R 30 x 72 x 45-1/2 6 77
DT84S-L 30 x 84 x 45-1/2 6 87
DT84S-R 30 x 84 x 45-1/2 6 87
DT96S-L 30 x 96 x 45-1/2 6 97
DT96S-R 30 x 96 x 45-1/2 6 97

● 16 Ga. 304 Polished stainless steel work surface
● 16 Ga. 304 Sinkbowl 20in x 20in x 8in
● Table has formed-down lip to fit most standard dishwashers
● Stainless steel cross braced legs
● Ø3-1/2 Stainer opening
● 11-1/2” back-splash, 
● Faucet and scrap basket are not included
● 72” and up models come with 4 legs

A

H

A

H

DD

W W

Left Side Model Right Side Model

DTxxS-L DTxxS-R

Soiled Dishtables
Soiled Dishtables
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Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
DT-RS Rack Slide For 20” x 20” Sink Bowl 28 10
DT-SS Series See Page 52 For More Options - 1
DT-WS2422 Wall Mount Shelf For Glass Rack 22” x 24” x 17-1/2” 15 1
DT-WS2442 Wall Mount Shelf For Glass Rack 42” x 24” x 17-1/2” 24 1
SD-2020 Scrap Basket 20” x 20” More Sizes on Page 67 8 1
SD-2020B Scrap Basket w/ Pack Slide 20” x 20” More Sizes on Page 67 16 1

DT-RS

SD-2020BSD-2020

DT-WS2422DT-WS2442 
(Basket not included)

DT-SS Series

DT-RS

Dishtable Accessories

Dishtable Accessories
Dishtable Tubular Rack

Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./case
DT-SD Tubular Rack (Custom) - 1

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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HS-1615W-HF: include AA-515HFHS-1615W-HF: include AA-515HF

Hands-Free Sensor FaucetHands-Free Sensor Faucet

HS-1615S-HF & HS-1615S-N-HF: HS-1615S-HF & HS-1615S-N-HF: 
Include AA-515HFInclude AA-515HF

Hands-Free Sensor FaucetHands-Free Sensor Faucet

Mini Hand Sink

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Opening (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-1608W 8 x 15-5/8 x 5-1/2 6-1/8 x 12-3/8 Ø1-7/8 9

Wall Mount Hand Sink With Deck Mount Faucet

Item No. Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Opening (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-1416D 16-5/8 x 14-3/8 x 13-5/8 9-5/8 x 12-3/8 Ø1-7/8 9

BD
H

BH
D

W
BW

S

Item No. Faucet D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) S (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-0810W 4” Faucet 12-1/4 x 12 x 12-3/4 8 x 10 x 5 7-1/4 8
HS-1217W 4” Faucet 17-7/8 x 12-5/8 x 13-3/8 13-1/4 x 9-3/4 x 5-5/8 9-3/4 10
HS-1615W 4” Faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 10
HS-1615W-HF Hands-Free Faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 10
HS-1715W 4” Faucet 17 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 14-1/4 x 10-1/8 x 5 8-7/8 11
HS-2017W 4” Faucet 17-1/2 x 20-1/2 x 14-3/4 12-3/4 x 17-3/4 x 7 9-3/4 13

● Faucet & strainer included

Wall Mount Hand Sinks

Item No. Faucet D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) S (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-0810S 4” Faucet 12-1/4 x 12 x 12-3/4 8 x 10 x 5 7-1/4 10
HS-1217S 4” Faucet 17-7/8 x 12-5/8 x 13-3/8 13-1/4 x 9-3/4 x 5-5/8 9-3/4 14
HS-1615S 4” Faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 14
HS-1615S-HF Hands-Free faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 14
HS-2017S 4” Faucet 17-1/2 x 20-1/2 x 14-3/4 12-3/4 x 17-3/4 x 7 9-3/4 17
HS-1615S-N 4” Faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 14
HS-1615S-N-HF Hands-Free faucet 15-1/4 x 15-3/4 x 13-3/8 9-3/4 x 12-1/2 x 5-5/8 8-3/4 14
HS-1715S-N 4” Faucet 15-3/4 x 17 x 13-3/8 10-1/8 x 14-1/4 x 5 8-7/8 15

Wall Mount Hand Sinks With Side Splashguards

Wall Mount Hand Sinks

HS-1615S HS-1615S-N

R3” Flat edge 

R6” Protection edge 
Silicon filled corner

Laser weld

HS-1615W-HFHS-1615W-HF
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Item No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW x BH (in) Cut-out Size (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-1014IS 19-1/8 x 13-1/8 x 16 14 x 10 x 10 18-3/8 x 12-1/8 13.2
HS-1410IS 15-1/4 x 17-1/4 x 16 10 x 14 x 10 14-1/2 x 16-3/8 13.2

● 3 Side splashguards, 2 sides and rear
● Polished stainless steel
● All-welded construction
● Includes 4” deck mount faucet
● 1-7/8” NPS drain outlet
● Faucet & strainer included

D

BH
H

W

BW BD

HS-1410IS

Ø1-7/8
H

W

D
BD

BW

Order No. D x W x H (in) BD x BW (in) Cut-out Size w/ 2-3/4 Radius (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-0810I 13 x 13 x 5 8 x 10 12-1/2 x 12-1/2 6
HS-1317I 17-1/2 x 13 x 6-3/8 13-1/2 x 11 16-1/2 x 12-1/2 7
HS-1615I 15-3/4 x 15-1/4 x 6-1/2 11-1/4 x 13-1/2 13-1/2 x 14-1/8 7
HS-2017I 17 x 20-1/4 x 7-1/2 12-3/4 x 17-7/8 14 x 18-1/2 10

● Faucet & strainer included

Hand Sink Splashguards
Item No. W x H (in) Mounting Style For Hand Sink G. W. (lb) Qty./Case

SP-S1506 15 x 6 Deck Mount HS-1317I, HS-1615I, 
HS-2017I 15 10

SP-S1512 12 x 15 Wall Mount HS-1615W 30 10
SP-S1520 20 x 15 Wall Mount HS-1615W 44 10
SP-S1712 12 x 17 Wall Mount HS-1217W 33 10
●  18 Gauge stainless steel mounting splashguard for hand sink

Wall Mount

Deck Mount

Regular Drop-In Hand Sink

Drop-In Hand Sink
Drop-In Hand Sink With 3 Side Splashguards

HS-0810I
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Item No. Description Included Items G. W. (lb)
HS-1615F Hand Sink w/ Foot Operated Valve AA-202G, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 35
HS-1615FS Hand Sink w/ Foot Operated Valve & Splashguards AA-202G, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 38
HS-1615F-202GSM Hand Sink w/ Foot Opreated Single Faucet AA-202GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 34
HS-1615FS-202GSM Hand Sink w/ Foot Opreated Single Faucet & Splashguards AA-202GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 37
HS-1615F-HFM Hand Sink w/ Hands-Free Sensor Faucet AA-515HF, AA-138, AA-141 32
HS-1615FS-HFM Hand Sink w/ Hand-Free Sensor Faucet & Splashguards AA-515HF, AA-138, AA-141 35

● Faucet, foot operated valve & soap dispenser included
● Removable front cover for easy installation and plumbing access

● Faucet, knee operated valve & soap dispenser includedHS-1615KS-203GSHS-1615K

HS-1615F HS-1615FS-HF

HS-1615KS-HF

Item No. Description G. W. (lb)
HS-1615K Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Valve AA-203G, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 21
HS-1615KS Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Valve & Splash Guards AA-203G, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 24
HS-1615K-HF Hand Sink w/ Hands-Free Sensor Faucet AA-515HF, AA-138, AA-141 18
HS-1615KS-HF Hand Sink w/ Hands-Free Sensor Faucet & Splash Guards AA-515HF, AA-138, AA-141 21
HS-1615K-203GSM Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Single Faucet AA-203GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 20
HS-1615KS-203GSM Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Single Faucet & Splash Guards AA-203GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 23
HS-1715K-203GSM Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Single Faucet AA-203GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 22
HS-1715KS-203GSM Hand Sink w/ Knee Operated Single Faucet & Splash Guards AA-203GSM, AA-515G, AA-138, AA-141 25

Knee Operated & Hands-Free Hand Sinks w/ Faucet & Soap Dispenser

Foot & Knee Operated Faucet
Foot Operated & Hands-Free Hand Sinks w/ Faucet & Soap Dispenser

AA-515HFAA-515HF

27 3/4
41 8-3/4

15-1/4
9-3/4

Ø1-7/812-1/2
15-3/4

AA-202GSMAA-202G AA-515G AA-138 AA-141

Replacement:

AA-515HFAA-515HFAA-203GSMAA-203G AA-515G AA-138 AA-141

Replacement:

AA-EZB

Optional:

AA-EZB

Optional:

19”19”
19”

15-3/4 17

9-3/4 1015-1/4 15-1/4 19

8-3/412-1/2 14-1/4

HS-1615K Models HS-1715K Models
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Item No. Description G. W. (lb)
HS-1824TR Under Mount 8”Paper Roll, Front Deck Mount Soap Dispenser & Wall Mount Faucet 26
HS-1217TS Under Mount C-Fold Paper Towel & Deck Mount Soap Dispenser 26
HS-1615TS Standard Under Mount Paper Towel & Deck Mount Soap Dispenser 26
HS-2017TS Extra Wide Under Mount Paper Towel & Deck Mount Soap Dispenser 32

HS-1217TS HS-1615TS HS-2017TS

(Faucet & strainer included)

Splash Guard Hand Sink w/ Towel, Faucet & Soap Dispenser

(Faucet & strainer included)

(Faucet & strainer included)

Sinks with Towel & Soap Dispenser

HS-1615KC-HSHS-1615KC

Hand Sink Unit w/ Towel Dispenser

Item No. Dimension (in) Description G. W. (lb)

HS-1615C 15 x 16-1/8 x 28-1/2
Hand Sink With Towel 
Dispenser (HS-CFO)

23

Knee Operated Unit w/ Towel & Soap Dispenser

 

Item No Dimension (in) Description G. W. (lb) 
HS-1615KC 15 x 16-1/8 x 34 Knee Operated 27
HS-1615KC-HS 15 x 16-1/8 x 34 Hands-Free 24
HS-1615KC-203GS 15 x 16-1/8 x 34 Single Knee Operated 26

Wash Station w/ Hands-Free Faucet & Soap Dispenser

Item No. Description Dimension (in) G. W. (lb)
HS-1615FSD-HF Hands-Free Sensor Faucet & Soap Dispenser included 15-5/8 x 17 x (34+23) 56
HS-1615FSD-202GSM Foot Operated Valve & Soap Dispenser included 15-5/8 x 17 x (34+23) 56

 
● Allows washing and rinsing within one station 
● Hands-free soap dispensers and the hands-free faucet Included
● 120V water heater for cold water supply only (optional)

HS-1615FSD-202GSM HS-1615FSD-HF

20

AA-EZB
For HS-1615FSD-HF
For HS-1615FSD-202GSM

High Backsplash
HS-1615FSD-HB

Optional:

AA-515HFAA-515HFAA-202GSM AA-515G AA-138 AA-141

Replacement:

HS-1217TS

HS-1824TR

new

new
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Drop-In Style Round Dipperwell Sink
Item No. Bowl Size (in) Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
HS-DSROG Ø5-1/2 x 5-1/2 Ø7 x 5-1/2 3 12

● Ø1-7/8” Drain opening
● 1-1/2 NPS drain outlet

Replacements:

AA-141
AA-141-A

Rectangle Dipperwell Sink
Item No. Bowl Size (in) Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
HS-DSREG 9-1/2 x 5-1/2 x 4 10 x 6 x 4 2.7 12

● Wall Mount 
● Drain pipe 1” NPT

Dipperwell Sinks 

● All Hands-Free
● Convenience for indoor and outdoor sanitation
● Water Temperature: 120 Degrees F	     
● Sink bowl: 12” W x 12” L x 5” D
● 13 gallon waste water tanks
●Included hands-free faucet & soap dispenser

Mobile Hand Wash Station

Order No. Dimension (in) Included Fresh Water Tank Waste Water Tank Volt Watt G. W. (lb)
HS-M3024A 26 x 30 x 54 Hands-free faucet, soap dispenser, Towel dispenser 22 Gallons 23 Gallons 120 800 177
HS-M3024 26 x 30 x 40 Hands-free faucet, soap dispenser 12 Gallons 13 Gallons 120 1000 192

Item No. Description G. W. (lb) Qty./Case
AA-145 Wall Mount Soap Dispenser 30 oz. For Hand Sink 0.8 1
AA-138 Deck Mount Soap Dispenser 12 oz. For Hand Sink 0.5 1
HS-CFO C-Fold Towel Dispenser 13 1
See page 47 for more.

AA-145 AA-138 HS-CFO
Towel & Soap Dispenser

HS-M3024A

HS-M3024

AA-503G

AA-503G-Stem

AA-138A
AA-141
AA-141-A

Replacement:

KP5113 AA-515HFD BX-MR8

Replacements:

AA-503G

AA-503G-Stem

new
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Item No. D x W x H (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Pipe Dia. (in)
CSE2424FM 25-1/2 x 24 x 78-1/4 20 x 20 x 10 Ø2-1/4

Mop Sinks 

Convertable Mop Sink Splash Guards

Floor Mount Mop Sink

Janitorial Mop Sink Cabinet

Replacement Part:
AA-153S

Replacement:
AA-153S

Included:
SE2424FM-UP

Optional custom made splashguards 
for SE2024FM & SE2424FM

Shelf with mop holders

● Polished finish stainless steel
● Rolled edge on splash guards edge
● Easy assembly, no mounting hardware required

Item No. For Mop Sink Model D x W x H (in) G.W.(lb)
SE2024FM-SP For SE2024FM-UP 18-1/2 x 19-1/2 x 19-1/2 8
SE2424FM-SP For SE2424FM-UP 22-1/2 x 23-1/2 x 19-1/2 12

18
-1

/2

● All stainless steel construction provides longevity and easy maintenance
● Floor mount design for ultimate in sanitation
● Plastic basket strainer included
● Recommended service faucet AA-840 (not included)

Front Open

● All stainless steel construction provides longevity
● Floor mount design for ultimate in sanitation
● Shelf with 3 mop holders included
● Recommended service faucet AA-840 (not included)
● Top slanted at a 9.5° angle

SE2024FM

SE2024FM-UP

Item No. Description Dimension (in) Sink Bowl Size (in) Pipe Dia. (in) A (in) B (in) G. W. (lb)
SE2024FM Floor Mount Mop Sink 20 x 24 x 14 16 x 20 x 10 Ø2-1/4 10 12 30
SE2424FM Floor Mount Mop Sink 24 x 24 x 14 20 x 20 x 10 Ø2-1/4 12 12 39
SE2024FM-UP Floor Mount Mop Sink w/ 1” Upturn 20 x 24 x 15 16 x 20 x 10 Ø2-1/4 10 12 31
SE2424FM-UP Floor Mount Mop Sink w/ 1” Upturn 24 x 24 x 15 20 x 20 x 10 Ø2-1/4 12 12 40

new
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Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (lb) Top Shelf/ Under shelf G. W. (lb)
ES-RC15 15 x 15 x 30 200 / 200 28

● Holds a large rice warmer/ cooker (up to 110 cups / Ø16-1/2” )
● Both shelves are adjustable
● Shipped knock-down, easy to assemble and clean

KS4113 (4” w/ brake)

● S/S top, galvanized leg, undershelf, and gussets are standard
● Top reinforced with welded on “hat” channel frame
●  Adjustable ABS bullet feet
●  easy to assemble and clean
● Shipped knock-down 

Item No. Dimension (in) Load  Cap.(lb) Top Shelf/ Under shelf G. W. (lb)
ES-RC20 20 x 20 x 20-1/2 150 / 110 23

Optional Caster:
KS6113 (6” w/ Brake)

Rice Cooker Stand

Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
ES-RC3024 24 x 30 x 29 Top: 200 / Dolly: 100 62

KP4112 (side brake)

4”

Rice Cooker Stand w/ Dolly
● 200 lb loading capacity on top
● 150 lb load capacity on 4” casters dolly
● Sliding shelves that extends a full 16 inches
● Easy to assemble and clean
● Shipped knock-down 

Rice Cooker Stand Series
Rice Warmer Cart

Replacement:

ES-RC3024-D
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Three Sides Upturn Equipment Stands
Three Sides Upturn Equipment Stands

H

WD

W L
6

4

H

A B

Equipment stands length 60” and above have 6 legs 

● 1” Upturn on 3 sides
● Quality S/S unsurpassed strength and durability
● Top reinforced with welded-on hat channel
● Sound-deadened between top and channels
● Shipped knock-down (except ES-PxxxxW)
● Rolled edge construction
● Adjustable ABS bullet feet 
   (ES-PxxxxW is S/S bullet feet)
● Gussets are recessed into channel to 
    reduce lateral movement

Item No.
D x W x H (in)

Load Cap. (lb) Approx. Weight 
(lb)Knock-Down Knock-Down Knock-Down All-welded Top Shelf Under Shelf

ES-S2412 24 x 12-1/2 x 24 130 80 24
ES-S2418 24 x 18-1/2 x 24 195 110 29
ES-S2424 24 x 24-1/2 x 24 260 150 38
ES-S2436 24 x 36-1/2 x 24 350 200 48
ES-S2448 24 x 48-1/2 x 24 400 240 57
ES-S2460 24 x 60-1/2 x 24 450 270 68
ES-S2472 24 x 72-1/2 x 24 420 250 81

ES-E3012 ES-S3012 ES-P3012 30 x 12-1/2 x 24 195 120 27
ES-E3018 ES-S3018 ES-P3018 30 x 18-1/2 x 24 230 130 38
ES-E3024 ES-S3024 ES-P3024 30 x 24-1/2 x 24 390 230 47
ES-E3036 ES-S3036 ES-P3036 ES-P3036W 30 x 36-1/2 x 24 420 250 59
ES-E3048 ES-S3048 ES-P3048 ES-P3048W 30 x 48-1/2 x 24 480 280 68
ES-E3060 ES-S3060 ES-P3060 ES-P3060W 30 x 60-1/2 x 24 540 320 84
ES-E3072 ES-S3072 ES-P3072 ES-P3072W 30 x 72-1/2 x 24 500 300 106

ES-Exxxx:
18 Ga. Galvanized Table Top
18 Ga. Galvanized Under Shelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs

ES-Sxxxx:
16 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. Galvanized Under Shelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs

ES-Pxxxx:  
16 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. 430 S/S Under Shelf
S/S Legs

ES-PxxxxW (All-welded):  
16 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. 430 S/S Under Shelf
S/S Legs

3 sides 1” upturn

Optional Caster:
KS6113
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● Quality S/S unsurpassed strength and durability
● Top reinforced with strengthened hat channel
● Sound-deadened between top and channels
● Rolled edge construction
● Adjustable ABS bullet feet
● Shipped knock-down

Item No. D x W x H (in) # of Channels Load Cap. (lb) A (in) B (in) Approx. 
Weight (lb)Top Shelf Undershelf Top Shelf Undershelf

WT-E1836 WT-P1836 18 x 36 x 35 3 1 295 170 12-1/8 29-1/8 38
WT-E1848 WT-P1848 18 x 48 x 35 3 1 300 180 12-1/8 41-1/8 47
WT-E1860 WT-P1860 18 x 60 x 35 3 1 330 190 12-1/8 53-1/8 52
WT-E1872 WT-P1872 18 x 72 x 35 3 1 310 180 12-1/8 65-1/8 67

WT-EE2412 WT-EP2412 WT-E2412 WT-P2412 24 x 12 x 35 2 1 130 80 18-1/8 6-1/8 28
WT-EE2418 WT-EP2418 WT-E2418 WT-P2418 24 x 18 x 35 2 1 195 120 18-1/8 12-1/8 33
WT-EE2424 WT-EP2424 WT-E2424 WT-P2424 24 x 24 x 35 2 1 260 150 18-1/8 17-1/8 38
WT-EE2430 WT-EP2430 WT-E2430 WT-P2430 24 x 30 x 35 2 1 320 190 18-1/8 23-1/8 43
WT-EE2436 WT-EP2436 WT-E2436 WT-P2436 24 x 36 x 35 3 1 350 200 18-1/8 29-1/8 50
WT-EE2448 WT-EP2448 WT-E2448 WT-P2448 24 x 48 x 35 3 1 400 240 18-1/8 41-1/8 65
WT-EE2460 WT-EP2460 WT-E2460 WT-P2460 24 x 60 x 35 3 1 450 270 18-1/8 53-1/8 78
WT-EE2472 WT-EP2472 WT-E2472 WT-P2472 24 x 72 x 35 3 1 420 250 18-1/8 65-1/8 96
WT-EE2484 WT-EP2484 WT-E2484 WT-P2484 24 x 84 x 35 3 1 420 250 18-1/8 77-1/8 112
WT-EE2496 WT-EP2496 WT-E2496 WT-P2496 24 x 96 x 35 3 1 400 240 18-1/8 89-1/8 125
WT-EE3012 WT-EP3012 WT-E3012 WT-P3012 30 x 12 x 35 2 1 195 120 24-1/8 5-1/8 32
WT-EE3018 WT-EP3018 WT-E3018 WT-P3018 30 x 18 x 35 2 1 230 130 24-1/8 11-1/8 36
WT-EE3024 WT-EP3024 WT-E3024 WT-P3024 30 x 24 x 35 2 1 390 230 24-1/8 17-1/8 41
WT-EE3030 WT-EP3030 WT-E3030 WT-P3030 30 x 30 x 35 3 1 460 270 24-1/8 23-1/8 48
WT-EE3036 WT-EP3036 WT-E3036 WT-P3036 30 x 36 x 35 3 1 420 250 24-1/8 29-1/8 56
WT-EE3048 WT-EP3048 WT-E3048 WT-P3048 30 x 48 x 35 3 1 480 280 24-1/8 41-1/8 71
WT-EE3060 WT-EP3060 WT-E3060 WT-P3060 30 x 60 x 35 3 1 540 320 24-1/8 53-1/8 86
WT-EE3072 WT-EP3072 WT-E3072 WT-P3072 30 x 72 x 35 3 1 500 300 24-1/8 65-1/8 110
WT-EE3084 WT-EP3084 WT-E3084 WT-P3084 30 x 84 x 35 3 1 500 300 24-1/8 77-1/8 122
WT-EE3096 WT-EP3096 WT-E3096 WT-P3096 30 x 96 x 35 3 1 480 280 24-1/8 89-1/8 138

WT-Exxxx:
16 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. Galvanized Undershelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs
WT-Pxxxx:
16 Ga. 201 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. 430 S/S Undershelf
S/S 201 Legs

WT-EExxxx:
18 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. Galvanized Undershelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs

Reinforced Undershelf

Standard Undershelf
W L

6
4

H

A B

Work tables length 72” and above have 6 legs 

Optional Caster:
KS6113

Work Table Series
Flat Top Work Tables

WT-EPxxxx:
18 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. 430 S/S Undershelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs
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● Quality S/S unsurpassed strength and durability
● Top reinforced with strengthened hat channel
● Sound-deadened between top and channels
● Gussets are recessed into channel to reduce   
   lateral movement 
● 1-1/2” (WT-EBxxxx) & 4” (WT-PBxxxx)
    rear upturn with radius at intersection
● Rolled edge construction
● Adjustable ABS bullet feet
● Shipped knock-down

WT-EBxxxx:
16 Ga. 430 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. Galvanized Under shelf
18 Ga. Galvanized Legs

1-1/2” rear upturn

WT-PBxxxx:
16 Ga. 201 S/S Table Top
18 Ga. 430 S/S Under Shelf
S/S 201 Legs

4” rear upturn

Item No.
D x W x H (in)

# of Channels Load Cap. (lb)
A (in) B (in) Approx. 

Weight (lb)1-1/2” Upturn 4” Upturn Top Shelf Under Shelf Top Shelf Under Shelf
WT-EB2412 WT-PB2412 24 x 12 x 35 2 1 130 80 18-1/8 9-1/4 28
WT-EB2418 WT-PB2418 24 x 18 x 35 2 1 195 120 18-1/8 15-3/8 33
WT-EB2424 WT-PB2424 24 x 24 x 35 2 1 260 150 18-1/8 17-1/8 39
WT-EB2430 WT-PB2430 24 x 30 x 35 2 1 320 190 18-1/8 23-1/8 45
WT-EB2436 WT-PB2436 24 x 36 x 35 3 1 350 200 18-1/8 29-1/8 51
WT-EB2448 WT-PB2448 24 x 48 x 35 3 1 400 240 18-1/8 41-1/8 62
WT-EB2460 WT-PB2460 24 x 60 x 35 3 1 450 270 18-1/8 53-1/8 79
WT-EB2472 WT-PB2472 24 x 72 x 35 3 1 420 250 18-1/8 65-1/8 99
WT-EB2484 WT-PB2484 24 x 84 x 35 3 1 420 250 18-1/8 77-1/8 111
WT-EB2496 WT-PB2496 24 x 96 x 35 3 1 400 240 18-1/8 89-1/8 125
WT-EB3012 WT-PB3012 30 x 12 x 35 2 1 195 120 24-1/8 5-1/8 31
WT-EB3018 WT-PB3018 30 x 18 x 35 2 1 230 130 24-1/8 11-1/8 38
WT-EB3024 WT-PB3024 30 x 24 x 35 2 1 390 230 24-1/8 17-1/8 39
WT-EB3030 WT-PB3030 30 x 30 x 35 3 1 460 270 24-1/8 23-1/8 50
WT-EB3036 WT-PB3036 30 x 36 x 35 3 1 420 250 24-1/8 29-1/8 57
WT-EB3048 WT-PB3048 30 x 48 x 35 3 1 480 280 24-1/8 41-1/8 73
WT-EB3060 WT-PB3060 30 x 60 x 35 3 1 540 320 24-1/8 53-1/8 88
WT-EB3072 WT-PB3072 30 x 72 x 35 3 1 500 300 24-1/8 65-1/8 109
WT-EB3084 WT-PB3084 30 x 84 x 35 3 1 500 300 24-1/8 77-1/8 126
WT-EB3096 WT-PB3096 30 x 96 x 35 3 1 480 280 24-1/8 89-1/8 141

D W

H

W L

6
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H

A B

Work tables length 72” and above have 6 legs 

Optional Caster:
KS 6113

Work Table Series
Rear Upturn Work Tables
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● Quality S/S unsurpassed strength and durability
● Top reinforced with strengthened hat channel
● Sound-deadened between top and channels
● Gussets are recessed into channel to 
    reduce lateral movement
● Rolled edge construction
● Adjustable ABS bullet feet
● Shipped knock-down WT-PxxxxB:

16 Ga. 201 S/S Table Top
S/S 201 Legs
Aluminum Crossbracing

WT-PBxxxxB:
16 Ga. 201 S/S Table Top
S/S 201 Legs
Aluminum Crossbracing

Flat top

4” rear upturn

W L

6
4

H

A B

Work tables length 72” and above have 6 legs.

Item No.
D x W x H (in)

# of Channels
A (in) B (in) Load Cap. (lb) Approx. Weight (lb)

Flat top 4” Rear Upturn Top Shelf
WT-P2424B WT-PB2424B 24 x 24 x 35 2 18-1/8 17-1/8 260 31
WT-P2430B WT-PB2430B 24 x 30 x 35 2 18-1/8 23-1/8 320 37
WT-P2436B WT-PB2436B 24 x 36 x 35 3 18-1/8 29-1/8 350 43
WT-P2448B WT-PB2448B 24 x 48 x 35 3 18-1/8 41-1/8 400 54
WT-P2460B WT-PB2460B 24 x 60 x 35 3 18-1/8 53-1/8 450 71
WT-P2472B WT-PB2472B 24 x 72 x 35 3 18-1/8 32-1/2 420 90
WT-P2484B WT-PB2484B 24 x 84 x 35 3 18-1/8 38-1/2 420 100
WT-P2496B WT-PB2496B 24 x 96 x 35 3 18-1/8 44-1/2 400 110
WT-P3012B WT-PB3012B 30 x 12 x 35 2 24-1/8 5-1/8 195 23
WT-P3018B WT-PB3018B 30 x 18 x 35 2 24-1/8 11-1/8 230 30
WT-P3024B WT-PB3024B 30 x 24 x 35 2 24-1/8 17-1/8 390 36
WT-P3030B WT-PB3030B 30 x 30 x 35 3 24-1/8 23-1/8 460 42
WT-P3036B WT-PB3036B 30 x 36 x 35 3 24-1/8 29-1/8 420 49
WT-P3048B WT-PB3048B 30 x 48 x 35 3 24-1/8 41-1/8 480 65
WT-P3060B WT-PB3060B 30 x 60 x 35 3 24-1/8 53-1/8 540 80
WT-P3072B WT-PB3072B 30 x 72 x 35 3 24-1/8 32-1/2 500 98
WT-P3084B WT-PB3084B 30 x 84 x 35 3 24-1/8 38-1/2 500 115
WT-P3096B WT-PB3096B 30 x 96 x 35 3 24-1/8 44-1/2 480 125

H

B

D W

H

W

Work Table Series
Open Base Work Table

Optional Caster:
KS 6113
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Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb)
DA-1520P 15 x 20 x 5 5
DA-2020P 20 x 20 x 5 6

● Replacement pan for work table drawer
● Strong, tapered corners for easy scooping and pouring
● Great for buffets, hotels, and restaurants
● Impact resistant

Replacement Stainless Steel Pan

Drawers & Stainless Steel Pans

Heavy Duty Table Drawers With S/S Pan

Single Hanging Drawer
Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Model G. W. (lb)
DA-1320 16-1/4 x 23 x 6-3/4 - 19
DA-1520 19-1/4 x 23 x 6-3/4 DA-1520P 25
DA-2020 24-7/8 x 23 x 6-3/4 DA-2020P 36
● Hang under work table

● All welded stainless steel construction
● Slotted, precise mounting holes offer quick easy installation 
● Ball bearing slides
● Stainless steel pans
● Compatible with most work table 

Double Hanging Drawer
Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Model G. W. (lb)
DA-2H1520 19-1/4 x 23 x 13-3/4 DA-1520P 50
DA-2H2020 24-7/8 x 23 x 13-3/4 DA-2020P 72
● Hang under work table

Triple Hanging Drawer
Item No. Dimension (in) Pan Model G. W. (lb)
DA-3H1520 19-1/4 x 23 x 25-1/8 DA-1520P 73
DA-3H2020 24-7/8 x 23 x 25-1/8 DA-2020P 104
● Sit on top of worktable undershelf

Item No. Dimension (in) Capacity
ASR-TM07 26 x 21-1/4 x 26 6 pans

● Stainless steel construction
● 7 level bun pan rack
● Designed for 30”D GSW work table

S/S Knock-Down Under Table Mounted Rack
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WT-PS3048L

WT-PS3048L with Linear Drain

Item No. D x W x H (in) Sink Bowl G. W. (lb)
WT-PS3048L 30 x 48 x 35 Left 91
WT-PS3060L 30 x 60 x 35 Left 106
WT-PS3072L 30 x 72 x 35 Left 127
WT-PS3048R 30 x 48 x 35 Right 91
WT-PS3060R 30 x 60 x 35 Right 106
WT-PS3072R 30 x 72 x 35 Right 127

Item No. D x W x H (in) Pack /case G. W. (lb)
WT-S1024 16 x 24 x 24 1 40
WT-S1036 16 x 36 x 24 1 47
WT-S1048 16 x 48 x 24 1 54
WT-S1060 16 x 60 x 24 1 61
WT-S1072 16 x 72 x 24 1 68

● 16 Gauge 304 stainless steel 
● Unsurpassed strength and durability
● Top reinforced w/ welded-on hat channel
● Sound-deadened between top and channels
● Gussets are recessed into channel to reduce lateral movement
● 4” rear upturn w/ radius at intersection
● Ø1” holes for 4” deck mount faucet
● Adjustable ABS bullet feet
● 72” and up models have 6 legs for extra strength

Optional Accessories:

AA-420-GKS6113
(6” w/ Brake)

H

WD
20 16

4
6

Work Table Stands & Prep-Table w/ Sink
S/S Adjustable Work Surface Stands

4” Rear Upturn Prep Table With Sink

● Adds a convenient work surface to work table
● Mounts to equipment stands 
● Double shelf w/ adjustable undershelf
● Adjustable height
● Designed for GSW work table

new

AA-139 AA-139D

1” NPT

Linear Drain WT-PSxxS  (Available in 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”& 60”) 
See Dimension On Page 31
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Custom Made Work Tables
Special Order - Custom made Worktables
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Commercial Electric Ranges
Automatic Roller Wok

● Durable 304 stainless steel structure
● Ceramic non-stick pot, no PTFE
● 360° automatic rotation
● Multi-function stir fry evenly
● High working efficiency
● Save time and labor

● Durable 304 stainless steel structure
● 8 modes programmed timer
● 9 power levels
● Adjustable 5 speeds
● Save time and labor
● Simplified operation
● High working efficiency

Item No. Description Dimension (in) Pot Size Voltage Watts
AEI-RCMA Induction Electric, Right Side Control Box 22 x 19-3/4 x 29-1/2 Ø11-3/4 220 3500
AEI-RCRL Induction Electric, Both side Control Box 24 x 24 x 29-1/2 Ø11-3/4 220 5000
AEI-RCGA Works w/ Gas NG/LP 16-1/2 x 25-1/4 x 29-1/2 Ø11-3/4 220 -

Automatic Stir-Frying Wok

360° Automatic Rotation

Automatic Stir-Frying

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts
AEI-CC 15-3/4 x 20-5/8 x 15-3/4 220 5000

new

new
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● Durable stainless steel 
structure 
● 9 power levels
● Corrosion-resistant and 
easy to clean
● Easy to operate and 
maintain
● Heavy duty burner with 
stable flame

● Durable 304 stainless steel structure
● 9 power levels
● High-grade durable glass-ceramic panel
● Removable stainless steel faucet

Commercial Electric Ranges

Automatic Induction Soup Cooker

Chinese Induction Wok Cooker

AE-I-WR-1 AE-I-WR-2

Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Burner Voltage Watts
AEI-WR-1 22-5/8 x 30 x 12 1 1 120 8000
AEI-WR-2 22-5/8 x 44 x 12 2 2 120 15000

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts
AEI-SP 25-5/8 x 29-1/2 x (17-3/4+29-1/2) 380 15000

Replacement:

AEI-SP-POT

new

new

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Item No.
Open Wells Sealed Wells Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WOE-120 ST-2WSE-120 30-3/8 x 30 x 35 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WOE-120 ST-3WSE-120 30-3/8 x 44 x 35 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WOE-240 ST-4WSE-240 30-3/8 x 58 x 35 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WOE-240 ST-5WSE-240 30-3/8 x 72 x 35 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000

● 8” removable polyethylene cutting board with full support shelf for stability
● Undershelf provides additional space for utensils, pans or lids
● Optional: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming useOptional: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming use

S/S Electric Sealed Wells Hot Food Enclosed Tables with Cutting Board

Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WCE-120 30-3/8 x 30 x 35 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WCE-120 30-3/8 x 44 x 35 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WCE-240 30-3/8 x 58 x 35 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WCE-240 30-3/8 x 72 x 35 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000

● Undershelf provides additional space for utensils, pans or lids
● 8” removable polyethylene cutting board with full support shelf for stability
● Optional: Stainless steel spillage pan for open well steaming useOptional: Stainless steel spillage pan for open well steaming use

● Features a built-in drain for 	
    easy cleanup
● Water is added directly to 	
    the well (no spillage pans 	
    required)
● Drain valve 1/2” NPT

● Can be used for moist or dry 	
    heat holding
● More cost effective up front
● Requires the use of spillage   	Requires the use of spillage   	
    pans (must be emptied after use)    pans (must be emptied after use)
● Keep foods and liquid away from 	
    the wells

S/S Electric Open Wells & Sealed Wells Hot Food Tables with Cutting Board

Food Warmer Series

Optional Accessories for Hot Food Equipments

Double Over-Shelf
Item No. D x W x H (in) Fit for Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DS-1630 16 x 30 x 30 2 wells 200 32
DS-1644 16 x 44 x 30 3 wells 200 39
DS-1658 16 x 58 x 30 4 wells 200 48
DS-1672 16 x 72 x 30 5 wells 200 62
● Shipped knock-down

Hot Food Equipment Sneeze Guard
Item No. D x W x H (in) Fit for G. W. (lb)
ST-2SG 16 x 30 x 19-1/4 2 wells 32
ST-3SG 16 x 44 x 19-1/4 3 wells 39
ST-4SG 16 x 58 x 19-1/4 4 wells 48
ST-5SG 16 x 72 x 19-1/4 5 wells 62
● 3-side tempered glass
● Stainless steel construction top

Sealed Well Open Well

Built-in DrainBuilt-in Drain

new

new
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Food Warmer Series
S/S Electric Sealed Well Drop-In Style Hot Food Warmer

Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WEI-120 22-5/8 x 30 x 12 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WEI-120 22-5/8 x 44 x 12 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WEI-240 22-5/8 x 58 x 12 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WEI-240 22-5/8 x 72 x 12 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000

● Ultimate versatility for any buffet, banquet hall, or cafeteria style restaurant
● Option: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming useOption: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming use

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts
ST-1WEIS-120 17-1/2 x 25-3/8 x 11 120 1000
ST-2WEIS-120 32 x 25-3/8 x 11 120 1500
ST-3WEIS-240 46 x 25-3/8 x 11 240 2000
ST-4WEIS-240 60 x 25-3/8 x 11 240 1500/2000
ST-5WEIS-240 73 x 25-3/8 x 11 240 2250/3000

● Accommodates from 1 to 5 full size food pans

S/S Electric Drop-In Hot Food Single Tank

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage/Watts
ST-WP2018 20 x 18 x 2 120/300
ST-WP2024 20 x 24 x 2 120/375
ST-WP2036 20 x 36 x 2 120/525
ST-WP2048 20 x 48 x 2 240/750
ST-WP2060 20 x 60 x 2 240/900
ST-WP2072 20 x 72 x 2 240/975

S/S Electric Portable Heated Shelf Warmer

● Blanket-type element for even heating

7 Qt. Electric Soup Warmer
Item No. Dimension (in) Style Voltage Watts
ST-WS 11 x 11 x 12 Countertop 120 380
ST-WSI 11 x 11 x 12 Drop-In 120 380

S/S Electric Portable French Fry Warmer
Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts
ST-WFF 13 x 22 x 19 120 800

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage/Watts
ST-WP1218 12 x 18 x 2 120/200
ST-WP1224 12 x 24 x 2 120/250
ST-WP1236 12 x 36 x 2 120/350
ST-WP1248 12 x 48 x 2 240/500
ST-WP1260 12 x 60 x 2 240/600
ST-WP1272 12 x 72 x 2 240/700

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Amps Watts
ST-HFM-19 19 x 25 x 19 120 7.21/8.33 1500/2000
ST-HFM-26 26 x 25 x 19 120 10.82/12.50 2250/3000
ST-HFM-36 36 x 25 x 19 120 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-HFM-48 48 x 25 x 19 120 18.03/20.84 3750/5000

● Durable stainless steel body and racks with a sleek black finish
● Independent light switch; 2 interior lamps to illuminate wrapped food

Countertop Heated Display Warmer with Sliding Doors

Food Warmer Series

Item No. Dimension (in) No. of Heaters Voltage Watts
ST-H30CS 6 x 30 x 2-1/2 3 120 450
ST-H42CS 6 x 42 x 2-1/2 4 120 600
ST-H54CS 6 x 54 x 2-1/2 5 120 750
ST-H66CS 6 x 66 x 2-1/2 6 120 900
● Customizable length and width provides unlimited flexibility for your kitchen

S/S Overhead Ceramic Infrared Food Warmers

● Powerful ceramic infrared heating elements
● Holds food at their maximum temperatures

Replacement Part:
ST-HCP

S/S Overhead Food Display Light

Item No. Dimension (in) No. of Bulbs Voltage Watts
ST-H30L 3 x 30 x 2-1/2 4 120 32
ST-H42L 3 x 42 x 2-1/2 6 120 48
ST-H54L 3 x 54 x 2-1/2 8 120 64
ST-H66L 3 x 66 x 2-1/2 10 120 80
● Customizable length and width provides unlimited flexibility for your kitchen
● Option: None adjustable 2700K LED light for steam table or 5000K adjustable LED light for cold table

● Perfect for displaying food in cafeterias, restaurants, or banquet halls

Replacement Part:
ST-HLB

S/S Overhead Metal Sheathed Food Warmers

Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Watts
ST-H30MS 6 x 30 x 2-1/2 120 500
ST-H42MS 6 x 42 x 2-1/2 120 700
ST-H54MS 6 x 54 x 2-1/2 120 950
ST-H66MS 6 x 66 x 2-1/2 120 1200
● Customizable length and width provides unlimited flexibility for your kitchen

● Durable metal sheathed elements 
● Intense heat to keep foods at peak serving temperatures w/o overcooking

Replacement Part:
ST-HCP
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AESP2-3R18
AESP2-18D24
AESP2-28D24AESP2-3R24

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Description (2 Burners) BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AESP2-3R18NG AESP2-3R18LP 18 x 42 x 18 Height 3 Rings Burner 180,000 3/4 186
AESP2-3R24NG AESP2-3R24LP 18 x 42 x 24 Height 3 Rings Burner 180,000 3/4 200
AESP2-18D24NG AESP2-18D24LP 18 x 42 x 24 Height 18 Duck Tips Burner 250,000 3/4 153
AESP2-23J24NG AESP2-23J24LP 18 x 42 x 24 Height 23 Tips Jet Burner 250,000 3/4 153
AESP2-28D24NG AESP2-28D24LP 18 x 42 x 24 Height 28 Duck Tips Burner 360,000 3/4 164

AESP-TG1821 AESP-AD14 FT-SS6-

Item No. Dimension (in) Description G. W. (lb)
AESP-TG1821 18 x 21 x 3 Stock Pot Stove Top Grate 28.8
AESP-TG2428 24 x 28 x 3 Stock Pot Stove Top Grate 50
AESP-AD14 Ø14-3/8 x 4-5/8” Height Wok Ring for Stock Pot Stove, Fit For Ø16” & Ø18” Wok 5.8
AESP-AD14-NS Ø14-3/8 x 3-3/4” Height Wok Ring for Stock Pot Stove, Fit For Ø20”, Ø22” & Ø24” Wok 5
FT-SS6- Ø1-5/8 x 6 6” Stainless Steel Adjustable Leg 1.7

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Description BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AESP1-3R18NG AESP1-3R18LP 18 x 21 x 18 Height 3 Rings Burner 90,000 3/4 98
AESP1-3R24NG AESP1-3R24LP 18 x 21 x 24 Height 3 Rings Burner 90,000 3/4 104
AESP1-18D24NG AESP1-18D24LP 18 x 21 x 24 Height 18 Duck Tips Burner 125,000 3/4 82
AESP1-23J24NG AESP1-23J24LP 18 x 21 x 24 Height 23 Tips Jet Burner 125,000 3/4 82
AESP1-28D24(18)NG AESP1-28D24(18)LP 24 x 28 x 20 Height 28 Duck Tips Burner 180,000 3/4 175
AESP1-3R18-24(18)NG AESP1-3R18-24(18)LP 24 x 28 x 20 Height Ring Burner  w/ 18 Duck Tips Burner 180,000 3/4 172

● All stock pot range available for natural gas (NG) and liquid propane (LP)

AESP1-3R18 AESP1-18D24

AESP1-28D-24(18)
AESP1-3R18-24(18)

AESP1-3R18-24(18):
Ring Burner  w/ 18 
Duck Tips Burner

AESP1-28D-24(18):
28 Duck Tips Burner

AESP1-3R24

Stock Pot Range Series & Accessories
Heavy Duty Gas Stock Pot Range Series

AESP2-23J24

new
Most Efficient
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Optional & Replacement Accessories:

      AEHP-TG1212        AESP-AD10	  WR-HPBL       WR-HPBS             AEXX-PAN            FT-ZN4N

● Available in NG/ LP gas
● Durable stainless steel structure
● Corrosion-resistant and easy to clean
● Easy to manipulate and maintain
● Heavy duty burner with stable flame
● Independent manual controls to save energy

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Description BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AEHP12NG AEHP12LP 12 x 30 x 10 2 Burners Counter Hot Plates 64,000 3/4 71
AEHP24NG AEHP24LP 24 x 30 x 10 4 Burners Counter Hot Plates 128,000 3/4 130
AEHP36NG AEHP36LP 36 x 30 x 10 6 Burners Counter Hot Plates 192,000 3/4 186
AEHP48NG AEHP48LP 48 x 30 x 10 8 Burners Counter Hot Plates 256,000 3/4 240
AEHP60NG AEHP60LP 60 x 30 x 10 10 Burners Counter Hot Plates 320,000 3/4 305
AESP-AD10 Ø10 x 3 Wok Ring for Hot Plate 3.3
AEHP-TG1212 12 x 12 Hot Plate Top Grate 13

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Description BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AEBR-12NG AEBR-12LP 12 x 30 x 10 2 Burners Counter Broiler 30,000 3/4 78
AEBR-18NG AEBR-18LP 18 x 30 x 10 3 Burners Counter Broiler 45,000 3/4 108
AEBR-24NG AEBR-24LP 24 x 30 x 10 4 Burners Counter Broiler 60,000 3/4 136
AEBR-36NG AEBR-36LP 36 x 30 x 10 6 Burners Counter Broiler 90,000 3/4 198
AEBR-48NG AEBR-48LP 48 x 30 x 10 8 Burners Counter Broiler 120,000 3/4 268
AEBR-60NG AEBR-60LP 60 x 30 x 10 10 Burners Counter Broiler 150,000 3/4 338

● Radiant gas counter broiler
● Durable stainless steel structure
● Corrosion-resistant and easy to clean
● Easy to manipulate and maintain
● Thick stainless steel radiant plate for even heating
● Independent manual controls to save energy

Counter Top Broiler

Hot Plate Series & Broiler Series
Counter Top Hot Plate

Optional & Replacement Accessories:

        AEBR-GRATE        AEBR-RADIANT            AEBR-BURNER       	   AEXX-PAN                FT-ZN4N
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Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Description BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AEGR-12NG AEGR-12LP 12 x 30 x 10 1 Burner Counter Griddle 30,000 3/4 100
AEGR-18NG AEGR-18LP 18 x 30 x 10 1 Burners Counter Griddle 30,000 3/4 156
AEGR-24NG AEGR-24LP 24 x 30 x 10 2 Burners Counter Griddle 60,000 3/4 206
AEGR-36NG AEGR-36LP 36 x 30 x 10 3 Burners Counter Griddle 90,000 3/4 266
AEGR-48NG AEGR-48LP 48 x 30 x 10 4 Burners Counter Griddle 120,000 3/4 336
AEGR-60NG AEGR-60LP 60 x 30 x 10 5 Burners Counter Griddle 150,000 3/4 403

● Available in NG/LP gas
● Durable stainless steel structure
● Corrosion-resistant and easy to clean
● Easy to manipulate and maintain

● Removable skewer blade can adjust 5”~ 7” space
● Stainless steel front, sides and serving top

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Adjustable Skewer Blade BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AEKR-R24NG AEKR-R24LP 17 x 24 x 11 5” ~ 7” Spacing 36,000 3/4 145
AEKR-R36NG AEKR-R36LP 17 x 36 x 11 5” ~ 7” Spacing 45,000 3/4 200
AEKR-R36WNG AEKR-R36WLP 31 x 36 x 11 10” ~ 16” Spacing 90,000 3/4 295

Radiant

Counter Top Radiant Gas Kebob Broilers

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Adjustable Skewer Blade BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
AEKR-C24NG AEKR-C24LP 17 x 24 x 11 5” ~ 7” Spacing 36,000 3/4 145
AEKR-C36NG AEKR-C36LP 17 x 36 x 11 5” ~ 7” Spacing 45,000 3/4 200
AEKR-C36WNG AEKR-C36WLP 31 x 36 x 11 10” ~ 16” Spacing 90,000 3/4 295

● Removable skewer blade (adjustable)
● Stainless steel front, sides and serving top

Char-rock

Counter Top Char-Rock Gas Kebob Broilers

Griddle Series & Kebob Broilers
Counter Top Griddles

Optional & Replacement Accessories:

         	 AEGR-BURNER       	        AEGR-PAN 12        	         FT-ZN4N

All models use same size

Replacement

Replacement:

Skewer Blade

Skewer Blade
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Free Standing:
CWR-18D30 NG/LP
CWR-23J30 NG/LP

Item No. (Natural gas) Item No. (Liquid propane) Dimension (in) Opening Style Burner Rim (in) BTU/HR Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
CWR-18D30NG CWR-18D30LP 18 x 21 x 30 Ø13in Free Standing 18 Duck Tips Burner Ø13in 125,000 3/4 74
CWR-28D30NG CWR-28D30LP 18 x 21 x 30 Ø16in Free Standing 28 Duck Tips Burner Ø16in 180,000 3/4 74
CWR-23J30NG CWR-23J30LP 18 x 21 x 30 Ø13in Free Standing 23 Tips Jet Burner Ø13in 125,000 3/4 74
CWR-23J10NG CWR-23J10LP 18 x 30 x 10 Ø13in Counter Style 23 Tips Jet Burner Ø13in 125,000 3/4 70 
CWR-23J10SNG CWR-23J10SLP 18 x 24 x 10 Ø13in Counter Style 23 Tips Jet Burner Ø13in 125,000 3/4 70 
WR-CIR135 5” Openings 13” Cast Iron Rim 8

● Available in NG/ LP gas
● Durable stainless steel structure
● Gradual slope design to reduce spill overs
● Continous pilot for instant ignition
● Easy to manipulate and maintain

Counter Style:
CWR-23J10 NG/LP

Counter Style:
CWR-23J10S NG/LP

Heavy Duty Wok Ranges

● Available in NG/ LP gas
● Durable stainless steel structure
● Corrosion-resistant and easy to clean
● Easy to manipulate and maintain
● Heavy duty burner with stable flame
● Independent manual controls to save energy

Hot Plate with Foldable Board

S/S Hood Filter Tank With Cover

Heavy Duty Wok Ranges

Item No. Diameter (in)
AEHP36-3F 60 x 19 x 32

Item No. Diameter (in) G. W. (lb)
FF-TANK 22-7/8 x 18-7/8 x 30 42

Caster:
KP4114 
(4” casters)

● Soak and clean hood filters, 
● Waste drain valve with handle included 
● Top cover included

Custom Made
Sizes Available 
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Item No. D x W x H (in) ID x IW x IH (in) Hanger Type BTU/HR Gas Inlet Burners G. W. (lb)Left Hinge Door Right Hinge Door
EQ-24L EQ-24R 30 x 24 x 68 26-1/2 x 20 x 42 Fixed Bracket 53,000 3/4 NPT 2 460
EQ-30L EQ-30R 30 x 30 x 68 26-1/2 x 26 x 42 Fixed Bracket 58,000 3/4 NPT 2 528
EQ-36L EQ-36R 36 x 36 x 79 32 x 29-1/2 x 50-1/2 Carousel 63,000 1-1/4 NPT 4 620
EQ-48L EQ-48R 48 x 48 x 82 43 x 41 x 53 Carousel 143,000 1-1/4 NPT 6 810

● Stainless steel construction
● Insulated double walls
● Adjustable stainless steel bullet feet
● Waste pan included 
● GSW provides custom made service for optional accessories 
    according to your needs (accessories sold separately) 

Gas Requirement:
● Consumption: 100,000 BTU/HR
● Natural gas pressure: 5” water column
● Liquid propane pressure: 10” water column

Specification Clearances:
● Non-combustible: 0”
● Combustible: side 6”  Rear 3”

EQ-36L

BBQ Oven
Stainless Steel Chinese BBQ Oven

W

IW

H

IH
6

ID

D
W

IW

H

IH
6

ID

D

EQ-24R & EQ-30R EQ-36L & EQ-48L

HI-BO6S HI-BBQ48

Replacements:
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● Hoods are fabricated entirely of 18 gauge 304 stainless steel
● Removable grease filters and cup for easy access and cleaning
			 
Static Pressure : 14.7 psi

Mongolian B.B.Q. hood is designed to capture and containment of cooking vapor specifically in oriental style applications.
Built to the highest commercial standards approved and certified in accordance with ETL.

Item No. Diameter (in) Height (in) CFM Recommended for Order of Grill G. W. (lb)
 MBG-67H 67 20 1700 MBG-36 / MBG-42 251
 MBG-73H 73 24/ 30 1910 MBG-42 / MBG-48 277
 MBG-85H 85 24 2225 MBG-54 / MBG-60 307

Item No. D1 (in) D2 (in) Gas Inlet Ring Burners BTU/ HR G. W. (lb)
MBG-36 49 36 1-1/4" NPT 1 400,000 450
MBG-48 61 48 1-1/4" NPT 2 587,000 750
MBG-60 73 60 1-1/4" NPT 3 785,000 1200

Please Note: MBG-60 is Not C.S.A and Not AGA Approved

● Heavy duty steel grill top plate 3/4” thick
● Stainless steel scrap ring
● Stainless steel legs w/adjustable bullet feet
● Full size galvanized grease drip pan
● Double wall insulated body construction
● Built in safety control valves and manual gas shut off valves
● Standard pilot light system

Exhaust Hood

Mongolian BBQ
Mongolian BBQ Oven
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Chinese Wok Ranges

● L-shape gas off/on valve handle provides easy access for knee operation and hands free gas adjustment during cooking
● Independent galvanized drip tray under each burner for grease and debris collection
● 16-gauge stainless steel stove top
● Front drainage tunnel
● Front drain basket
● “Water fall back-splash” system
● Two Ø1” tubes rack on splash
● Manually controlled swing faucet between wok chambers
● Custom models available with up to 9” burners
● Safety pilot valve

Manifold Pressure:
  Natural Gas:                 		    	 - 5 W.C.
  Liquid Propane Gas:   		   	 - 10.0 W.C.

Clearances:
* Combustible:                Side: 6 inches         Rear: 3 inches
* Non-combustible:                  0 inches                   0 inches

Type of Gas: Specify when order
  _____Natural Gas.
  _____Liquid Propane Gas
* If elevation above 2000 ft., Specify__________ft.

Standard Chinese Wok Range

Item No. Diameter (in) BTU/ HR total Gas Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)

CWR-2-1320 Ø13 Fry (left)
Ø20 Fry or Soup (right) 285,000 1 344

CWR-2-2013 Ø20 Fry or Soup (left) 
Ø13 Fry (right) 285,000 1 344

Single Chamber Chinese Wok Range 
Included Accessories:

2-Chambers Chinese Wok Range 
Included Accessories:

W L

6
4

H

A B

Item No. Dimension Diameter (in) BTU/ HR Gas Inlet (in) G. W. (lb)
CWR-1-13 43”D x 30”W x 62”H Ø13 Fry only 125,000 3/4 211
CWR-1-20 43”D x 34-1/2”W x 62”H Ø20 Fry only 160,000 3/4 215

AA-513GS ACE-DP13

ACE-T0624AA-513GS
ACE-DP13
ACE-DP20

Overall Dimension:
43” D x 52” W x 62” H

ACE-T0624

Custom Made
Sizes Available 

ACE-DP20
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Chinese Wok Range Accessories

Basket Holder
Item No. Dimension
B-BH9 Ø9” 
B-BH11 Ø11”

Chinese Wok Range Guard
Item No. Width (in) Height (in) Description
GRE-SP18L 6-1/4 & 18 8-1/2 & 18 Life Side
GRE-SP18R 6-1/4 & 18 8-1/2 & 18 Right Side

Sauce Pan
Item No. Dimension
P-SAPA6 20” x 12” x 3-3/4”

Multi-Drawers Steamer
Item No. Dimension (in) Description
PT-SC3 6-1/4 x 18 3 Layers

Single Rice Roll Steamer
Item No. Dimension (in) G.W.(lb)
 CA-ND 21 x 23-1/2 x 11 34

3.6 lb
10 /case

3.6 lb
20 /case

● Fits Vegetable basket on Page 40

Wok Range Reducer
Item No. Reduce to ØA G. W. (lb)
WR-RE1813 From 18” to 13” 20” 19
WR-RE2013 From 20” to 13” 22” 20
WR-RE2213 From 22” to 13” 24” 21

7

Ø123
4

ØA

31 2

2

Wok Range Soup Pot Steam Pot
Item No. ØA Heat Up Time G. W. (lb) Item No. ØA Heat Up Time G. W. (lb)
PT-2317 16-1/4” 18 minutes 29 PT-2317N 16-1/4” 12 minutes 33
PT-2319 19” 25 minutes 31 PT-2319N 19” 14 minutes 35

ØA

51 4

2

10

Ø23
5
8

5
8

8

PT-2317 PT-2317N

● Fit for chinese wok range

● Special designed bottom for 24” hand made wok (WK-24 Page. 41)
● Fit for PT-2317 & PT-2317N series

● For rice roll & seafood steamer

● 7-3/4” mounting space between legs

new
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NG/LP: Natural Gas/ Liquid Propane

Ø12mm 36 Tips Jet Burner
WR-JBR36NG 3/4” Pipe & 180,000BTU
WR-JBR36LP 3/4” Pipe & 180,000BTU

64 lb 
6 /case

Ø12mm 10 Tips Jet Burner
WR-JBR10NG 3/8” Pipe & 80,000BTU
WR-JBR10LP 3/8” Pipe & 80,000BTU

35 lb 
12 /case

18 Tips Anti-Clogging Duck Burner
WR-JBD18NG 1/2” Pipe & 125,000BTU
WR-JBD18LP 1/2” Pipe & 125,000BTU

49 lb
6 /case

Ø12mm 23 Tips Jet Burner
WR-JBR23NG 1/2” Pipe & 125,000BTU
WR-JBR23LP 1/2” Pipe & 125,000BTU

39 lb 
6 /case

Ø12mm Tips Speed Burner with Cap
WR-JBC9NG-15 9” Dia. 1/2” Pipe & 130,000BTU
WR-JBC9LP-15 9” Dia. 1/2” Pipe & 130,000BTU
WR-JBC9NG-20 9” Dia. 1/2” Pipe & 130,000BTU
WR-JBC9LP-20 9” Dia. 1/2” Pipe & 130,000BTU
WR-JBC9C Burner Cap For WR-JBC9

17 lb 
2 /case

Ø15mm Tips Speed Burner with Cap
WR-JBC10NG 10” Dia. 3/4” Pipe & 160,000BTU
WR-JBC10LP 10” Dia. 3/4” Pipe & 160,000BTU
WR-JBC10C Burner Cap For WR-JBC10

31 lb 
2 /case

Ø12mm 32 Tips Jet Burner
WR-JBR32NG 3/4” Pipe & 160,000BTU
WR-JBR32LP 3/4” Pipe & 160,000BTU

62 lb
6 /case

2 Rings Burner (with Air Shutter)
WR-RB2 1-1/4” Pipe & 35,000BTU
WR-RB3A-S 1-1/4” Air Shutter

19 lb
2 /case

3 Rings Burner (with Air Shutter)
WR-RB3 1-1/2” Pipe & 90,000BTU
WR-RB3A-S 1-1/4” Air Shutter
WR-RB3A-L 1-1/2” Air Shutter

25 lb
1 /case

Wok Range Burners
Burners

28 Tips Anti-Clogging Duck Burner
WR-JBD28NG 3/4” Pipe & 180,000BTU
WR-JBD28LP 3/4” Pipe & 180,000BTU

13 lb
1 /case

Rings Burner (with Air Shutter)
WR-3R18D 1/2” & 1-1/2” Pipe & 185,000BTU
WR-RB3A-L 1-1/2” Air Shutter

23 lb
1 /case

High Performance 3 Rings Burner
WR-RB3-N 1” & 3/4” Pipe, 90,000BTU
WR-RB-AM114 1-1/4” Air Shutter
WR-RB-AM1 1” Air Shutter

26 lb
1 /case

WR-RB-AM1
WR-RB-AM114

WR-RB-AM114
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Orifice Holder “T” Fitting
Item No. Description
WR-FT 3/16” NPT x 3/16” O.D Tube

Orifice Holder Straight Fitting
Item No. Description
WR-FOS 3/8” NPT x 3/8” O.D Tube

Orifice Holder Elbow Fitting
Item No. Description
WR-FOE 3/8” NPT x 3/8” O.D Tube

Adjustable Pilot Elbow Valve
Item No. Description
WR-PVE 1/8” NPT x 3/16” O.D Tube

Adjustable Pilot Dual Valve
Item No. Description
WR-PVD 1/8” NPT x 3/16” O.D Tube

Adapter Straight Fitting
Item No. Description
WR-FS 3/16” NPT x 3/8” O.D Tube

0.09 lb/ pc0.15 lb/ pc0.17 lb/ pc

0.05 lb/ pc 0.11 lb/ pc 0.05 lb/ pc

Ø12mm Jet Burner Tip
Item No. For Burner Model
WR-JTNG WR-JBC9, WR-JBR23, WR-JBR32
WR-JTLP WR-JBC9, WR-JBR23, WR-JBR32

0.1 lb/ pc

Ø15mm Jet Burner Tip
Item No. For Burner Model
WR-JTCNG WR-JBC10
WR-JTCLP WR-JBC10

0.06 lb/ pc

Anti-Clogging Jet Tip
Item No. For Burner Model
WR-DTNG WR-JBD18
WR-DTLP WR-JBD18

0.12 lb/ pc

1.2 lb/ pc

Wok Range Gas Valve
Item No. Description
WR-GV 1/2” NPT x 1/2” NPT

4FT Adj. Propane Regulator with Pressure 
Gauge

Item No. psig(mbar) po-wc Gas Type
WR-52-LP4 1(70) po 5”-12” wc Liquid Propane

  

0.12 lb/ pc

On/Off Gas Valve
Item No. Description
WR-HLV #57 Orifice

2 lb
20 /case

Adjustable Pilot Valve
Item No. Description
WR-PVS 1/8” NPT x 3/16” O.D Tube

2 lb
20 /case

Pressure Regulator
Item No. NPT (in) psig (mbar) po-wc Gas Type lb/ ea.
WR-52-1011 3/4 1/2 (35) po 3"-6" wc Natural Gas 0.54
WR-52-1012 3/4 1/2 (35) po 5”-12" wc Liquid Propane 0.54
WR-52-1032 1 1 (70) po 3”-6” wc Natural Gas 3.8
WR-52-1033 1 1 (70) po 5”-12” wc Liquid Propane 3.8
WR-52-1034 1-1/4 1 (70) po 3”-6” wc Natural Gas 3.8
WR-52-1035 1-1/4 1 (70) po 5”-12” wc Liquid Propane 3.8
WR-52-1044 1-1/2 1 (70) po 3”-6” wc Natural Gas 5
WR-52-1045 1-1/2 1 (70) po 5”-12” wc Liquid Propane 5

Chinese Wok Range Replacements
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Pilot Tubing w/ Head, Nut&Ferrule
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb)
WR-PTC22 Ø3/16” x 22” 2 
WR-PTC27 Ø3/16” x 27” 2
WR-PTC34 Ø3/16” x 34” 2

Chinese Wok Range Replacements

 Gas Valve Handle
Item No. Description
WR-GVH For WR-GV

6 lb
24 /case

 Chrome Plated Metal Knob
Item No. Description
WR-KN1 For WR-HLV

10 lb
50 /case

 Stock Pot Stove Knob
Item No. Description
AESP-KNOB For Stock Pot Stove Series

12 lb
50 /case

Fry Splash Guard
Item No. Description
SP-2018 For 20” x 18” Fry Master

 Fryer Connector Strip
Item No. Description
CS-PC23 23” x 1-1/2” For Fry Master Pico
CS-FM45 20-3/8” x 2” For Fry Master MJ45 

14 lb
50 /case

5 lb
1 /case

1 /case

Wok Range Rectangle Frame
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W Qty.
GRE-WSF8 L x H: 6-1/8” x 8-1/2” 40 lb 40 /case

L1 x H1: 8-1/2” x 10-1/2”
GRE-WSF13 L x H: 11-1/2” x 8-1/2” 50 lb 40 /case

L1 x H1: 13-5/8” x 10-1/2”

H1 H

L
L1

 Rim for Woks
Item No. Size Description G. W. (lb)
WR-CIR133 Ø13-1/4” opening Cast Iron Rim 7
WR-CIR13A Ø13-1/4” opening Steel Rim 5
WR-CIR14A Ø14-1/4” opening Steel Rim 6
WR-CIR16A Ø16-1/4” opening Steel Rim 6
WR-CIR18A Ø18-1/4” opening Steel Rim 8
WR-CIR20A Ø20-1/4” opening Steel Rim 9
WR-CIR22A Ø22-1/4” opening Steel Rim 10

20 /case
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